| FEDERAZIONE
SPORTIVA NAZIONALE
| RICONOSCIUTA

DAL CONI

Federazione Italiana Pesca SB(v)rtiv'_a ed Atfivita Slub'acquee

Finswimming 2017 ®

LIGNANO SABBIADORO (UD) — ITALY — 24, 25 and 26 Mareh

FRIDAY 24 MARCH: 17 - 20 arrival: control documents, equipments and training
21,30 technical meeting
SATURDAY 25 MARCH: 8,15/9.00 warm up 9,10 opening ceremony 9,20 50 AP — 800 SF
400 im (out of race) — 4x50 BF (out of race)
15,30 / 1.6.15 warm up 16,25: 50 BF — 200 SF - 100 IM
1500 SF B&M out of race)
SUNDAY 26 MARCH: 8,15/9.00 warm up 9,10: 100 SF — 100 BF — 400 SF — 1500 SF G&W
14,30/15,00 warm up 15,10: 50 SF-200 BF-4X100 SF—closing ceremony




C.M.AS.

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA PESCA SPORTIVA ED ATTIVITA' SUBACQUEE

2nd ROUND FINSWIMMING CMAS WORLD CUP
LIGNANO SABBIADORO (UD)-ITALY 24-25-26/03/2017

Club athletes races out of race relays relays out of race

1 CZE AQUA KLUB LIBEREC 5 13 2

2 ITA ASD BLU ATLANTIS 3 5 1

3 ITA ASD DELFINO BIELLA 7 24

4 ITA ASD EURO TEAM 6 11 4 1

5 ITA ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI |5 15 3

6 ITA ASD SWIMMING POOL 1 2

7 TUR BAKIRKOY SU SPORLARI KULUBU 1 3

8 COL BARRACUDAS 1 3

9 FRA CERCLE PAUL BERT DE RENNES 4 11 2

10 |COL CLUB AZUL PROFUNDO 2 6 1

11  |FRA CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT 7 2 3 2 2

12 |HUN DEBRECENI BUVARKLUB 8 24 1 1

13 |GER DJK-VFR MUELHEIM SAARN 1 3 1

14 |HUN EOTVOS DPSE 1 3

15 |ITA FIAMME ORO ROMA 1 3

16 |SUI FLIPPERS TEAM 8 23 2 2

17 |HUN GYORI BUVAR SPORT. 1 1

18 |TUR ISTANBUL GENCLIK VE SPOR - GSIM 1 3

19 |HUN KAPOSVARI 1.MCM-DIAMANT ADORJAN SE. |3 9

20 |POL KLUB SPORTOWY NAUTILUS J. 2 6

21 |CRO KOMET ZAGREB 2 5

22 |FIN KOUVOLAN UIMARIT RY 4 12

23 |CZE KP CESKA LIPA 1 3

24 |CRO KPA DRAVA VARAA%DIN 2 6

25 |CZE KPM PULEC PRAHA 5 15 1 1

26 |RUS KRASNODARSKIY KRAY 1 2

27 |POL KS LAGUNA 24 TORUN 9 27

28 |SVK KSP DELFIN ZILINA 3 9 3

29 |CZE KSP JU CESKE BUDEJOVICE 1 3 1

30 |SVK KSP NEPTUN 2 6

31 |CZE KSP OLOMOUC 7 19 3

32 |SVK KVS BARAKUDA 3 9

33 |BEL LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME 7 22

34 |FRA MARSOUINS DE VALENCE 8 22 2

35 |HUN MATRAI EROMU BUVARKLUB 1 3

36 |POL MEDUZA TORUN 2 6 2

37 |RUS MOSCOW REGION 7 22

38 |GER NEMO PLAUEN 8 23 8 1

39 |CZE NEMO ZLIN 5 15 2

40 |GBR NEPTUNE FINSWIMMING CLUB 3 9

41 |ITA NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA 8 23 1

42 |ITA NPS MILAN 18 48 14 2 2

43 |ITA NUOTO CLUB PRALINO 7 19

44 |COL OCTOPUS 2 6 2

45 |RUS OMSK REGION 1 3 2

46 |FRA PALM AURAY CLUB 6 18 1 1

47 |FRA PAYS AIX NATATION 16 47 5 3

48 |ITA RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. 20 52 18 3

49 |CRO RK GERONIMO 4 12 1

50 |CRO RK NEVERA 8 24 2

51 |CRO RK SODERICA 1 3

52 |CRO RONILACKI KLUB SISAK 1 3 1

53 |CRO RSK "MLADOST" MEDULIN 2 6 3

54 |ITA S.S.D.D.S. BELLE ARTIAR.L. 14 39 14 2 2

55 |RUS SAINT-PETERSBURG 1 3

56 |GER SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC) 11 29 11 2

57 |GER SC RIESA 1 3

58 |GER SG DRESDEN 1 3 2

59 |EST SK AKVALANG 2 6

60 |CZE SKORPEN 5 15

61 [ITA SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI 1 3

62 |ITA SNP PADOVA 15 40 17 2 2

63 |CZE SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN 3 3 2

64 |FRA SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES 5 15

65 |SVK SPORT CLUB SENEC 4 11

66 |CRO SRD VISEVICA 1 3 2

67 |CZE SUBAQUACLUB DELFIN TABOR 4 11 5

68 |RUS SVERDLOVSK REGION 4 12 1

69 |ITA SWEET TEAM MODENA 7 20 1

70 |FIN TAMPEREEN UHRHEILUSUKELTAJAT RY 1 2

71 |GER TAUCHCLUB HEILBRONN 5 15 6

72 |GER TAUCHSPORT DOBELN E.V. 1 3 1

73 |GER TAUCHSPORTCLUB WEIMAR GER 1 3 1

74 |AUT TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS 10 26 5 2

75 |GER TC FEZ BERLIN 8 23 7

76 |GER TC HARZ 5 15

77 |GER TC SUBMARIN POSNECK E. V. 1 3

78 |RUS TOMSK REGION 2 6

79 |GER TSC ROSTOCK 1957 3 8 2

80 |TUN TUNISIAN FEDERAL FAST 6 18 3

81 |CZE UHLOMOST - SPORT 9 26 2 1

82 |UKR UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM 14 34 3 1

83 |POL UKS "TRYTON" 1 3

84 |POL UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ 14 45 1 3 3

85 |POL UKS MANTA KOSCIERZYNA 1 3

g6 |[ITA USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA 5 15 3 1

87 |ITA ZERO9 ROMA 2 6

88 |SVK ZRALOK BRATISLAVA 17 42 9 2 1
TOT TOT TOT TOT TOT
428 1153 210 37 19

Mt 50 APNOEA GIRLS

ALL INFORMATION, START LIST AND RESULTS ON WWW.FIPSAS.IT (NUOTO PINNATO LINK)
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LIC CMAS
ITAFOONAPO11956

SUIFOONAPO007218
ITAFOONAPO11965
SUIFOONAPO007217
CZEFOONAP0O11106
CROFOONAP010729
FRAFOONAP011296
ITAFOONAPO11954
ITAFOONAPO11973
GERFOONAPO011074
ANAPOOOOECE2017
ITAFOONAPO11934
ITAFOONAPO11962
ITAFOONAPO11980
CROFOONAP010690
ITAFOONAPO11978
ANAP00013392017
FRAFOONAP011294
CZE/F0011039
POLFO1NAP010921
SVKFOONAP010978
BELFOONAPO011308
GERFOONAPO10817
GERFOONAPO011071
BELFOONAPO011285
ANAPOOOO8CF2017
ANAP000139B2017
ITAFOONAPO11936
SVKFOONAP010884
CZEFOONAP010946
POLFO1NAP010796
ITAFOONAPO11986
POLFO1NAP010706
GERFOONAPO010896
CROFOONAP010718
FRAFOONAP011309
GERFOONAPO010863
FRAFOONAP011301
FRAFOONAP010914
CZEFOONAP010971
HUNFOONAPO10976
POLFO1NAP010838
ITAFOONAPO11933
COLFOONAP009785
FRAFOONAPO11111
CZEFOONAP010941
CZEFOONAP010943
UKRFOONAP010948
POLFO1NAP010768
ANAP00012D42017
FRAFOONAP010873

Mt 50 APNOEA BOYS
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LIC CMAS
ITAFOONAPO11975

ITAFOONAPO11952
ITAFOONAPO11972
SUIFOONAP007219
FRAFOONAP011290
ANAP00013722017
FRAFOONAP011072
ITAFOONAPO11982
ANAPOOOOED32017
GERFOONAP010969
POLFO1NAP010834
POLFO1NAP010826
CROFOONAP010720
SVKFOONAP010987
GERFOONAPO010967
FRAFOONAP011292
POLFO1NAP010929
ITAFOONAPO11945
ANAPOO013AA2017
COLFOONAP009640
ITAFOONAPO11955
EST/FO010711
POLFO1NAP010762
ANAP00011282017
ITAFOONAPO11416
ANAPOOOOAA02017
GERFOONAPO010898
FRAFOONAP010990
ANAP00012412017
ITAFOONAPO11408
RUSFO1NAP012443
ANAPO00008D62017
CZE/F0010968
ANAPO0011BF2017
FRAFOONAPO011135
GERFOONAPO010950
COLFOONAP009503
ITAFOONAPO11595
CZE/F0010963
UKRFOONAP010964

Mt 50 APNOEA WOMEN

POS
1

© 00 NO O b WODN

LIC CMAS
ANAPOOOOED42017

ITAFOONAPO11947
CROFOONAP010731
ITAFOONAPO11944
CZEFOONAP010985
ANAP00013842017
ANAPOOOOED82017
ANAP00013472017
ANAP00013122017

SURNAME
REGAZZO

BERKOLLI
GRASSI
CAVALLI
KOVACOVA
DESPOTOVIC
BRUN
BELOTTI
ALBERI
BAUER
PROCHASKA
DE PAOLA
BORDIN
ANGELINI
JURMAN
GUARNACCI
LEPPA

FELIX
CHOVANCOVA
GRONOWSKA
CHEN
HALLEUX
FILIMONOVA
FRANKE
NORIS
BARDO

LANA

SAVIOLI
SIMIAKOVA
POLISENSKA
CZARNOLEWSKA
TONELLI
SZPEJNA
HECKE
SOSTARIC VULIC
DUPOUY
ZIMMER
HAMON
CHEMIN
CHROMCOVA
DOBRANSZKY
BARTCZAK
MORSELLI
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
ARCAMBAL
ZIZKOVA
KOLARIKOVA
RIEZNIK
RZEPKA
RUTZE

LE FLEM

SURNAME
DAL BUONI

BELOTTI
SANTAMBROGIO
RUPERTO

BAGY

LUBY

ESTEBAN
RICCIARELLI
WALETZKO
SCHULER
WROTEK
SADOWSKI
GOLOB

RAFAJ

MATER

BIER

SALATA
CARONNO
KELEMEN

ROZO MOSQUERA
ACTIS PERINETTI
LASMAN
WISNIEWSKI
GOLENIA

DELA CRUZ
ALBRECHT

KEIL

BAGLIO
GALKOWSKI
CASIRAGHI
KHUDYSHKIN
BUTTNER
KLIMPAR
CASTVEN
ZUGMEYER
MORSTEDT
CAICEDO CAMPO
ALICICCO
KOVARIK
POLTAVETZ

SURNAME
BRINSTER

MARRE' BRUNENGH]I
CAFOLLA
BROGGIATO
HAMSIKOVA
MALINOWSKA
POLAKOVA
BERNARD
ONDRUSKOVA

NAME
ALESSIA

LORESA
CHIARA
VIOLA
SIMONA
IRIS

SARAH
FIORENZA
REBECCA
ISABELL
JULIA
ELEONORA
MARIA CHIARA
COSTANZA
RAFAELA
BEATRICE
EMMA
CELIA
JOHANA
AGATA
TING TING
MAUREEN
DARIA
ALEYNA
ELINA
JOLA
PAVISIC
GAIA
MIROSLAVA
PETRA
MAJA
SARA
KAROLINA
AIMEE JOY
PETRA
AURELIANE
ANTONIA
MAIWENN
EMILIE
TEREZA
HANNA
NATALIA
ELENA
SOFIA
ALEXANDRA
KAROLINA
LUCIE
VALENTYNA
ZUZANNA
MICHELE
MARGOT

NAME
DIEGO

VITTORIO
SAMUELE
ALESSANDRO
TITOUAN
SAMUEL
NATHAN
LUCA
MARIUS
MALTE
WOJCIECH
MAKSYM

|AN
JAROSLAV
DOMINIQUE
LUCAS
ADAM
LORENZO
RENE
JOSE MANUEL
AMEDEO
DAVID
KACPER
ROBERT
GABRIEL
KRYSTIAN
KONSTANTIN
MATTHEO
BLAZEJ
FABIO
ALEXANDR
LUIS

JAKUB
LUKAS
COLAS
JUSTUS
JAVIER MATTEO
GUGLIELMO

JAKUB
ANDRII

NAME
LUISE

CHIARA
VALENTINA
MARTINA
MONIKA
PAULA
KRISTYNA
MARINE
MARIA

YEAR
2002

2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2001
2000
2003
2000
2003
2001
2001
2003
2002
2003
2000
2002
2001
2003
2002
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2002
2000
2000
2002
2002
2000
2001
2001
2000
2002
2003
2001
2000
2000
2002
2001
2001
2002
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000

YEAR
2003

2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2003
2003
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2000
2000
2000
2002
2001
2001
2001
2000
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000

YEAR
1997

1996
1997
1999
1998
1998
1999
1998
1999

GROUP
JUN

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

GROUP
JUN

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

GROUP
SEN

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
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TEAM'S NAME
ASD DELFINO BIELLA

FLIPPERS TEAM

SNP PADOVA

FLIPPERS TEAM

SUBAQUACLUB DELFIN TABOR - out of race
SRD VISEVICA

MARSOUINS DE VALENCE

ASD DELFINO BIELLA

NPS MILAN

TAUCHCLUB HEILBRONN

NEMO PLAUEN

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
SNP PADOVA

S.S.D. D.S. BELLE ARTI AR.L.

RK NEVERA

S.S.D.D.S. BELLE ARTI AR.L.
KOUVOLAN UIMARIT RY
MARSOUINS DE VALENCE

SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN - out of race
KS LAGUNA 24 TORUN

KSP NEPTUN

LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME
DJK-VFR MUELHEIM SAARN

SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC)
LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME
TC FEZ BERLIN

RONILACKI KLUB SISAK

NUOTO CLUB PRALINO

KSP DELFIN ZILINA

NEMO ZLIN

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ
SWEET TEAM MODENA

KS LAGUNA 24 TORUN

SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC)

RK GERONIMO

CERCLE PAUL BERT DE RENNES
TC SUBMARIN POSNECK E. V.
PAYS AIX NATATION - out of race
PAYS AIX NATATION - out of race
KSP OLOMOUC

DEBRECENI BUVARKLUB

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
CLUB AZUL PROFUNDO

PAYS AIX NATATION

UHLOMOST - SPORT
UHLOMOST - SPORT

UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM

KLUB SPORTOWY NAUTILUS J.
SG DRESDEN

PAYS AIX NATATION

TEAM'S NAME
NPS MILAN

ASD DELFINO BIELLA

NPS MILAN - out of race

FLIPPERS TEAM

CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT
ZRALOK BRATISLAVA
MARSOUINS DE VALENCE

S.S.D. D.S. BELLE ARTIAR.L.
NEMO PLAUEN

TC HARZ

KS LAGUNA 24 TORUN

KS LAGUNA 24 TORUN

RK NEVERA

KSP NEPTUN

TC HARZ

MARSOUINS DE VALENCE

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ
NPS MILAN - out of race

KPA DRAVA VARAA%DIN
OCTOPUS

ASD DELFINO BIELLA

SK AKVALANG - out of race

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ
NEMO PLAUEN

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
KLUB SPORTOWY NAUTILUS J.
SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC)

PAYS AIX NATATION

UKS "TRYTON"

NPS MILAN

SVERDLOVSK REGION

TC FEZ BERLIN

SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN - out of race
ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT
TAUCHSPORTCLUB WEIMAR GER
OCTOPUS

S.S.D. D.S. BELLE ARTIAR.L.

SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN - out of race
UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM

TEAM'S NAME
NEMO PLAUEN

NPS MILAN

RSK "MLADOST" MEDULIN

NPS MILAN

NEMO ZLIN

ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - out of race
AQUA KLUB LIBEREC

SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES

KSP DELFIN ZILINA

ITA
SUI
ITA
SUI
CZE
CRO
FRA
ITA
ITA
GER
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
CRO
ITA
FIN
FRA
CZE
POL
SVK
BEL
GER
GER
BEL
GER
CRO
ITA
SVK
CZE
POL
ITA
POL
GER
CRO
FRA
GER
FRA
FRA
CZE
HUN
POL
ITA
COL
FRA
CZE
CZE
UKR
POL
GER
FRA

ITA
ITA
ITA
SUl
FRA
SVK
FRA
ITA
GER
GER
POL
POL
CRO
SVK
GER
FRA
POL
ITA
CRO
COL
ITA
EST
POL
GER
ITA
POL
GER
FRA
POL
ITA
RUS
GER
CZE
SVK
FRA
GER
COL
ITA
CZE
UKR

GER
ITA

CRO
ITA

CZE
SVK
CZE
FRA
SVK

EVENT
S0AP

S50AP
S50AP
S0AP
50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP

EVENT
S50AP

S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S0AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
50AP
S50AP
S50AP
50AP
S50AP
S50AP
50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP

EVENT
S0AP

S50AP
50AP
S50AP
S50AP
50AP
S50AP
S50AP
50AP

TIME
00:27.07

00:25.12
00:25.00
00:24.62
00:24.38
00:24.34
00:23.98
00:23.69
00:23.00
00:22.80
00:22.80
00:22.69
00:22.62
00:21.74
00:21.31
00:21.29
00:21.15
00:21.10
00.20,93
00:20.90
00:20.85
00:20.58
00:20.40
00:20.05
00:19.91
00:19.86
00:19.78
00:19.68
00:19.63
00:19.52
00:19.50
00:19.40
00:19.20
00:19.05
00:19.01
00:19.01
00:19.00
00:19.00
00:18.90
00:18.76
00:18.70
00:18.63
00:18.62
00:18.59
00:18.40
00:18.33
00:17.92
00:17.85
00:17.81
00:17.40
00:17.40

TIME
00:24.00

00:23.55
00:23.00
00:21.61
00:20.97
00:20.70
00:20.31
00:20.00
00:19.83
00:19.68
00:19.20
00:19.00
00:18.96
00:18.83
00:18.34
00:18.10
00:18.06
00:17.77
00:17.64
00:17.62
00:17.62
00.17,60
00:17.43
00:17.25
00:17.20
00:17.13
00:17.06
00:17.00
00:16.91
00:16.82
00:16.70
00:16.60
00.16,57
00:16.50
00:16.21
00:16.15
00:16.12
00:15.67
00.15,58
00:15.39

TIME
00:22.20

00:22.00
00:21.53
00:21.13
00:21.02
00:20.00
00:19.79
00:19.33
00:19.33



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

ANAPOO00133A2017
ITAFOONAPO11645
POLFO1NAP000208
CROFOONAP010727
POLFO1NAP010710
ITAFOONAPO005185
POLFO1NAP010849
ITAFOONAPOO7037
ANAPO000115C2017
GERFOONAPO003798
GERFOONAPO010827
CZEFOONAP010936
ITAFOONAPO10360
FRAFOONAP010895
ITAFOONAP002145
GERFOONAPO010899
RUSFO1NAP010429
RUSFO1NAP011475
UKRFOONAP010983
UKRFOONAP011045

Mt 50 APNOEA MEN
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LIC CMAS
GBRF02NAP009006

ITAFOONAPO11590
ITAFOONAPO10034
ANAP00013132017
FRAFOONAP011293
ANAP00012842017
BELFOONAPO011310
GBRF02NAP009007
ANAP00013372017
ITAFOONAPO11938
GERFOONAPO010946
ITAFOONAPO009925
CZEFOONAP010920
ITAFOONAPO11392
CROFOONAP010711
GERFOONAPO011090
GERFOONAP010832
ITAFOONAPO05317
GERFOONAPO010819
ANAPO00134A2017
ITAFOONAPO11928
ITAFOONAPO11580
CZEFOONAPO11127
ANAP00011C02017
CROFOONAP010676
GERFOONAPO010828
POLFO1NAP010699
ITAFOONAP005283
ANAP00011B22017
GERFOONAPO001204
POLFO1NAP000215
ANAPO00012B92017
ANAP00012B92017
ANAP00011222017
FRAFOONAPO10877
ITAFOONAPO11397
ANAPOOOOFB82017
UKRFOONAP010940
COLFOONAP009340
FRAFOONAP004921
ANAP00011252017
FRAFOONAP002594
TURFOONAP011006

Mt 800 SURFACE GIRLS

POS
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LIC CMAS
CZEFOONAP011051

CROFOONAP010730
ANAPO00013502017
GERFOONAPO011075
CZEFOONAP011135
ANAPOO00115A2017
ANAP00013102017
ANAPOOOOED92017
ANAP00011592017
ITAFOONAPO11987
ITAFOONAPO11979
FRAFOONAPO011300
AUTFOONAPO11114
ITAFOONAPO11981
ITAFOONAPO11715
CZEFOONAP010944
ITAFOONAPO11620
ITAFOONAPO11600
ITAFOONAPO11943
POLFO1NAP010820
ITAFOONAPO11936
ANAPOO0130F2017
ITAFOONAPO11610
AUTFOONAPO010810
CZEFOONAP011125
FRAFOONAP011299
CZEFOONAP011115
COLFOONAP009499
EST/FO010747
GERFOONAPO010945
POLFO1NAPO10756
ANAP00012D42017
ANAP00008D52017

Mt 800 SURFACE BOYS

POS
1

LIC CMAS
ITAFOONAPO11951

LAZAROVA
PESENTI
TRUSZCZYNSKA
CAVUZIC
KOZANKIEWICZ
CARRIERI
MALACHOWSKA
NANETTI
KRSJAKOVA
HAASE
NIEMANN
SLADECKOVA
ALICICCO
LECOEUR
BARONCINI
KOHNERT

BER
ANDRIENKO
ANTONIAK
DELOVA

SURNAME
SIMANEL

ARNAUTU
CHIUMENTO
BIELKA
BONTOUX
KOTIKUUSI
BASTURK

LI

MUSITZ
BERTELLA
BAUER

AGLIOLO GALLITTO

KOTULAN
MONTINI
OMICEVIC
STADTLER
WAHLSTADT
SEMINERIO
FOUAD
MICHELOT
APPRESSI
DI LAURA
MAJERIK
OSUSKY
ZAGAR
PRIETZSCH
NOWAK
CIANFONI
FIGINI
OSTROWSKY
SZURMIEJ
ILIA

ILIA
ZEUNER
MEYER
KONJEDIC
POSCHART
LIEVIN

PAZ SEPULVEDA
NOIR
STRIEGLER
COCHOU
SAYDAM

SURNAME
MAZALOVA

IVETIC
PADALIKOVA
BERNION
SVANDOVA
VIRSIKOVA
ZAKRAOUI
KRAUSOVA
MALINOWSKA
MAZZACURATI
ILLUMINATI
DUSSAUGE
DEUSCH
MACCARONE
DI STEFANO
BEHOUNKOVA
TROTTA
TROCCA
SCAGLIA
NOWAK
SAVIOLI
MEHDAOUI
MANDICH
BERNHAUS
TROLLEROVA
DAUCE
HNATHOVA
SOLANO ROZO
TSUGUNOVA
FABRIZ
RETTIG
RUTZE
SCHIKORA

SURNAME
CAVAGGION

MARTINA NELA
ELENA ILARIA
KATARZYNA
ANITA
WERONIKA
VERONICA
KINGA
VIRGINIA
DANIELA
CAROLIN
SOPHIE
BARBORA
EUGENIA
MAELLE
SILVIA

LISA

ANNA
ELIZAVETA
ANASTASIIA
KATERYNA

NAME
VLADISLAV

RARES GABRIEL
MIRKO
MARIAN
PHILIPPE
VILLE

BURAK
TERENCE
MARTIN
EDOARDO
PATRICK
FABRIZIO
JAKUB
FEDERICO
ADRIJAN
DAVID

FELIX
DAVIDE
KARIM
ROMAIN
LORENZO
ALESSANDRO
ALEXANDER
DOMINIK
IGOR
MARIUS

FILIP
MASSIMILIANO
STEFANO
JENS PETER
MATEUSZ
BOROVSKIKH
BOROVSKIKH
SIDNEY
HUGO
STEFANO
MAX

DENYS

JUAN SEBASTIAN
ALEXANDRE
MALTE
NICOLAS
OMER FARUK

NAME
KLARA

EMA
KATERINA
ANNIKA
HANA
VANESA
ONS
NIKOLA
LENA
DOMINIQUE
BEATRICE
EVA
ANNA-LENA
GIULIA
GIULIA
ILONA
ANNALISA
GRETA
ALICE
JULIA
GAIA

HIBA
GIULIA
LEA
ELISKA
APOLLINE
ALZBETA
MARIA CAMILA
LIA
JANINA
AGATA
MICHELE
JOHANNA

NAME
LEONARDO

1992
1997
1990
1995
1999
1993
1999
1993
1999
1990
1998
1991
1999
1997
1985
1995
1989
1991
1997
1983

YEAR
1989

1998
1996
1999
1985
1991
1972
1993
1999
1999
1998
1994
1996
1999
1995
1997
1999
1994
1998
1998
1991
1998
1999
1998
1998
1997
1997
1995
1987
1990
1985
1999
1999
1996
1998
1997
1994
1993
1994
1994
1993
1985
1999

YEAR
2005

2002
2003
2001
2004
2003
2001
2002
2000
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2001
2001
2002
2000
2001
2001
2002
2002
2000
2002
2000
2004
2002
2002
2002
2000
2000
2000
2002

YEAR
2003

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

GROUP
SEN

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

GROUP
JUN

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

GROUP
JUN
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ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - out of race

MEDUZA TORUN

RK GERONIMO

KS LAGUNA 24 TORUN

NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

TSC ROSTOCK 1957 - out of race
SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC)

KSP OLOMOUC -out of race
S.S.D.D.S. BELLE ARTIAR.L.
PAYS AIX NATATION

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC)
TOMSK REGION

TOMSK REGION

UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM
UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM

TEAM'S NAME
NEPTUNE FINSWIMMING CLUB

NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA
NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA -out of race
KSP DELFIN ZILINA

MARSOUINS DE VALENCE
KOUVOLAN UIMARIT RY

LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME
NEPTUNE FINSWIMMING CLUB
ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

NUOTO CLUB PRALINO
TAUCHCLUB HEILBRONN
SWEET TEAM MODENA

KPM PULEC PRAHA

NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA
KOMET ZAGREB

TC HARZ

SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC) - out of race
SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
NUOTO CLUB PRALINO

KP CESKA LIPA

ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - out of race
RK GERONIMO

SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC)

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ
S.S.D. D.S. BELLE ARTIAR.L.
FIAMME ORO ROMA

TSC ROSTOCK 1957

MEDUZA TORUN

OMSK REGION - out of race
OMSK REGION - out of race
NEMO PLAUEN

PAYS AIX NATATION - out of race
ASD EURO TEAM

NEMO PLAUEN - out of race
UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM
BARRACUDAS

PAYS AIX NATATION

NEMO PLAUEN

CERCLE PAUL BERT DE RENNES
BAKIRKOY SU SPORLARI KULUBU

TEAM'S NAME
SUBAQUACLUB DELFIN TABOR

RSK "MLADOST" MEDULIN
SKORPEN

TAUCHCLUB HEILBRONN

KSP JU CESKE BUDEJOVICE
ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

TUNISIAN FEDERAL FAST
AQUA KLUB LIBEREC

ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

SWEET TEAM MODENA
S.S.D.D.S. BELLE ARTIAR.L.
PAYS AIX NATATION
TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS
S.S.D. D.S. BELLE ARTI A R.L. - out of race
S.S.D. D.S. BELLE ARTI AR.L.
UHLOMOST - SPORT

SNP PADOVA

NUOTO CLUB PRALINO

NPS MILAN

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ
NUOTO CLUB PRALINO
TUNISIAN FEDERAL FAST

USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA
TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS
UHLOMOST - SPORT

PAYS AIX NATATION

KSP OLOMOUC

CLUB AZUL PROFUNDO

SK AKVALANG - out of race
TAUCHCLUB HEILBRONN

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ
SG DRESDEN

TC FEZ BERLIN

TEAM'S NAME
ASD DELFINO BIELLA

SVK
ITA

POL
CRO
POL
ITA

POL
ITA

SVK
GER
GER
CZE
ITA

FRA
ITA

GER
RUS
RUS
UKR
UKR

GBR
ITA
ITA
SVK
FRA
FIN
BEL
GBR
SVK
ITA
GER
ITA
CZE
ITA
CRO
GER
GER
ITA
GER
FRA
ITA
ITA
CZE
SVK
CRO
GER
POL
ITA
ITA
GER
POL
RUS
RUS
GER
FRA
ITA
GER
UKR
COL
FRA
GER
FRA
TUR

CZE
CRO
CZE
GER
CZE
SVK
TUN
CZE
SVK
ITA
ITA
FRA
AUT
ITA
ITA
CZE
ITA
ITA
ITA
POL
ITA
TUN
ITA
AUT
CZE
FRA
CZE
COL
EST
GER
POL
GER
GER

ITA

S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
50AP
S50AP
S50AP
50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP

EVENT
50AP

50AP
S50AP
S50AP
50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
50AP
S50AP
S50AP
50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
S50AP
50AP

EVENT
800SF

800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF

EVENT
800SF

00:19.15
00:19.07
00:19.00
00:18.90
00:18.90
00:18.52
00:18.45
00:18.36
00:18.17
00.18,14
00:18.00
00:17.86
00:17.82
00:17.30
00:17.06
00:17.02
00:16.96
00:16.79
00:16.75
00:16.70

TIME
00:20.50

00:19.70
00:19.17
00:19.02
00:18.79
00:18.42
00:18.22
00:18.17
00:18.15
00:18.04
00:18.00
00:17.88
00:17.80
00:17.76
00:17.74
00:17.50
00:17.50
00:17.40
00:17.00
00:16.74
00:16.60
00:16.53
00:16.52
00:16.50
00:16.41
00:16.07
00:16.00
00:15.99
00:15.58
00:15.50
00:15.50
00:15.41
00.15,40
00:15.20
00:15.10
00:14.85
00:14.80
00:14.78
00:14.74
00:14.70
00:14.70
00:14.61
00:14.37

TIME
08:50.92

08:50.11
08:43.51
08:38.00
08:33.85
08:22.09
08:20.21
08:19.68
08:19.50
08:18.00
08:17.25
08:15.00
08:10.50
08:10.00
08:07.12
08:06.98
08:04.65
08:03.55
08:00.81
07:58.64
07:58.00
07:55.52
07:55.46
07:55.30
07:55.13
07:55.00
07:50.86
07:47.53
07.45,03
07:41.30
07:32.21
07:29.00
07:21.47

TIME
09:10.03
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Mt 800 SURFACE WOMEN

ITAFOONAPO11982
CZEFOONAP0O11107
ANAP00013592017
ANAPOO00135A2017
POLFO1NAP010925
GERFOONAPO011076
ANAPOOOOFD02017
ANAPO00008D32017
ITAFOONAPO11948
CZEFOONAP011010
ANAP000132C2017
FRAFOONAPO11114
ANAPO00011C22017
CZEFOONAP011040
FRAFOONAP010966
FRAFOONAPO11000
ITAFOONAPO11407
ITAFOONAPO11946
ANAPO00011B62017
RUSFO1NAP012436
ITAFOONAPO11605
GERFOONAPO010893
ANAPOOOOFCF2017
FRAFOONAPO11126
RUSFO1NAP012590
HUNFOONAPO010944

POS LIC CMAS
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CZEFOONAP010689
GERFOONAPO010617
ITAFOONAPO11418
ITAFOONAPO11921
ITAFOONAPO10037
ITAFOONAPO11656
AUTFOONAPO010807
ANAP00011572017
ITAFOONAPO11612
FRAFOONAPO011065
ITAFOONAPOO7035
ITAFOONAPO11597
ITAFOONAPO002105
CROFOONAP008567
UKRFOONAP006461
ANAP00012B62017
CZEFOONAP001045
ANAP00011672017

Mt 800 SURFACE MEN

POS LIC CMAS

T o © o No b wN =

RN
N

ANAPO0O013AB2017
FRAFOONAP011304
ITAFOONAPO11928
ANAP00010322017
AUTFOONAPO010782
ITAFOONAPO11406
ITAFOONAPO10624
ITAFOONAPOO3767
ANAPO00008CB2017
TURFOONAPO010990
GERFOONAPO006986
ITAFOONAPO03763

RICCIARELLI
NOVOTNY
REHOROVSKY
ROHLICEK
JESIOLOWSKI
BAUER
HRUSKA
BRAUER
GUIDA
DECKY
RINALDO
LEBEAU
LOBPREIS
JANASEK
PONTAL
LACAN
MILAZZO
SHAO

BEN TAIEB
KRUPIN
MOSCA
GAIDA
KUBICEK
DUMARD
KACHMASHEV
MOZSAR

SURNAME
TRUHLAROVA

HAUSDORF
D'AMICO
FORNO
BARELLI
MAURI
UNGER
JANOSKOVA
SIMONI
BARON
MONDUZZI
ZAGHET
DONADELLO
BASSI
OLEYNIKOVA
IKONEN
SVOZILOVA
POSCHART

SURNAME
LONCAR

GOSSELIN
APPRESSI
DURD

BIRO
NOVATI
SEMINERIO
RAZZI
SACK
TOPARLAK
LAUSCHUS
ALLEGRETTI

Mt 400 IMMERSION GIRLS - OUT OF RACE

POS LIC CMAS

1

0 NO O b WD

ANAP000139B2017
GERFOONAPO010933
ITAFOONAPO11715
GERFOONAPO010817
GERFOONAPO010916
CZEFOONAP010946
ANAPOOOO8CF2017
CZEFOONAP010941

SURNAME
LANA

NEUDORF- BLOCHWITZ

DI STEFANO
FILIMONOVA
WINTER
POLISENSKA
BARDO
ZIZKOVA

Mt 400 IMMERSION BOYS - OUT OF RACE

POS LIC CMAS

1

0O NO O b WD

ITAFOONAPO11594
FRAFOONAP011285
ANAP00011C22017
CZEFOONAPO11117
GERFOONAPO010950
FRAFOONAPO011116
FRAFOONAPO11135
RUSFO1NAP012443

SURNAME
ALFI'

PLOETZE
LOBPREIS
LATAL
MORSTEDT
REVERBEL
ZUGMEYER
KHUDYSHKIN

Mt 400 IMMERSION WOMEN - OUT OF RACE

POS LIC CMAS

1

N O OB 0N

ANAPOOOOED82017
ITAFOONAPO11921

FRAFOONAP011286
ITAFOONAPOQO11947

ANAPOOOOED72017
POLFO1NAP000208
ANAPOOO08A52017

SURNAME
POLAKOVA

FORNO

FRUEH-RICHARDOT
MARRE' BRUNENGH]I

BENESOVA

TRUSZCZYNSKA

MAVANGA

Mt 400 IMMERSION MEN - OUT OF RACE

POS LIC CMAS

1

N O OB 0N

ITAFOONAP005283
ITAFOONAPO11606
CZEFOONAP010948
GERFOONAPO010819
POLFO1NAP000215
GERFOONAPO010819
ANAP00008D12017

SURNAME
CIANFONI

CAMPANILE
POLASEK
FOUAD
SZURMIEJ
FOUAD
WILLRUTH

LUCA
MATEJ
OLIVER
DOMINIK
OLIWIER
SEBASTIAN
MATEJ
LUCA
PAOLO
MARTIN
ALBERTO
REMY
FILIP

JAN
MORGAN
GUILLAUME
LUCA
DENIS
YOUSSEF
ILIYA
MATTIA
DUNCAN
MATYAS
LOUIS
EGOR
ALEX

NAME
NELA

LARA

LIA GIULIA
MARGHERITA
VANESSA
PAOLA
EVA-MARIA
KATARINA
ALESSIA
LOREN
SERENA
MARA
VIOLA
DORA
YEVGENIYA
TERHI
ZUZANA
ELENA

NAME
PETAR

LEANDRE
LORENZO
DOMINIK
OLIVER
SIMONE
SIMONE
JACOPO
PAUL
DERA°N
MAX

GIAN LUCA

NAME
PAVISIC

JOSEFINE
GIULIA
DARIA
ALINA
PETRA
JOLA
KAROLINA

NAME
PIETRO

YAN

FILIP

FILIP
JUSTUS
GABIN
COLAS
ALEXANDR

NAME
KRISTYNA

MARGHERITA
CHARLOTTE
CHIARA
DOMINIKA
KATARZYNA
CYNTHIA

NAME
MASSIMILIANO

MARCO
DANIEL
KARIM
MATEUSZ
KARIM
TIM

2003
2004
2003
2001
2003
2002
2001
2001
2002
2000
2001
2002
2000
2003
2002
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001
2003
2000
2002
2000

YEAR
1999

1998
1998
1999
1996
1997
1995
1998
1998
1994
1996
1995
1990
1993
1994
1988
1989
1993

YEAR
1997

1999
1991
1994
1999
1998
1996
1992
1999
1997
1990
1994

YEAR
2000

2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000

YEAR
2001

2001
2000
2002
2001
2000
2001
2002

YEAR
1999

1999
1999
1996
1999
1990
1995

YEAR
1995

1999
1999
1998
1985
1998
1995

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

GROUP
SEN

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

GROUP
SEN

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

GROUP
JUN

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

GROUP
JUN

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

GROUP
SEN

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

GROUP
SEN

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
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S.S.D.D.S. BELLE ARTIAR.L.
SUBAQUACLUB DELFIN TABOR
ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - out of race
UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ
TAUCHCLUB HEILBRONN
AQUA KLUB LIBEREC

TC FEZ BERLIN

NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA
KSP OLOMOUC

SNP PADOVA

PAYS AIX NATATION

ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

NEMO ZLIN

MARSOUINS DE VALENCE
PAYS AIX NATATION

NPS MILAN

NPS MILAN

TUNISIAN FEDERAL FAST
SVERDLOVSK REGION

USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA
SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC)
AQUA KLUB LIBEREC

PALM AURAY CLUB
SVERDLOVSK REGION

MATRAI EROMU BUVARKLUB

TEAM'S NAME
SUBAQUACLUB DELFIN TABOR

SC RIESA

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - out of race
USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA

ZERO9 ROMA

NPS MILAN

TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS
ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA
CERCLE PAUL BERT DE RENNES
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.

S.S.D. D.S. BELLE ARTI AR.L.

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.

RK GERONIMO

UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM

TAMPEREEN UHRHEILUSUKELTAJAT RY
KSP OLOMOUC

NEMO PLAUEN

TEAM'S NAME
KPA DRAVA VARAA%DIN

PALM AURAY CLUB

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - out of race
RK SODERICA

TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS
NPS MILAN

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.

TC FEZ BERLIN

ISTANBUL GENCLIK VE SPOR - GSIM
TSC ROSTOCK 1957

SWEET TEAM MODENA

TEAM'S NAME

RONILACKI KLUB SISAK - out of race
TAUCHSPORT DOBELN E.V. - out of race
S.S.D. D.S. BELLE ARTI A R.L. - out of race
DJK-VFR MUELHEIM SAARN - out of race
SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC) - out of race
NEMO ZLIN - out of race

TC FEZ BERLIN - out of race

UHLOMOST - SPORT - out of race

TEAM'S NAME
S.5.D. D.S. BELLE ARTI AR.L. - out of race

CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT -out of race

ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - out of race
KSP OLOMOUC -out of race

TAUCHSPORTCLUB WEIMAR GER - out of race

PAYS AIX NATATION - out of race

CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT -out of race

SVERDLOVSK REGION - out of race

TEAM'S NAME
AQUA KLUB LIBEREC - out of race

USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA- out of race

CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT -out of race

NPS MILAN - out of race

AQUA KLUB LIBEREC - out of race
MEDUZA TORUN - out of race

TC FEZ BERLIN - out of race

TEAM'S NAME

S.S.D. D.S. BELLE ARTI AR.L. - out of race
USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA- out of race
NEMO ZLIN - out of race

SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC) - out of race
MEDUZA TORUN - out of race

SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC) - out of race

TC FEZ BERLIN - out of race

ITA

CZE
SVK
SVK
POL
GER
CZE
GER
ITA

CZE
ITA

FRA
SVK
CZE
FRA
FRA
ITA

ITA

TUN
RUS
ITA

GER
CZE
FRA
RUS
HUN

CZE
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUT
SVK
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CRO
UKR
FIN
CZE
GER

CRO
FRA
ITA
CRO
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
TUR
GER
ITA

CRO
GER
ITA

GER
GER
CZE
GER
CZE

ITA

FRA
SVK
CZE
GER
FRA
FRA
RUS

CZE
ITA

FRA
ITA

CZE
POL
GER

ITA

ITA

CZE
GER
POL
GER
GER

800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF

EVENT
800SF

800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF

EVENT
800SF

800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF

EVENT
400IM

400IM
400IM
400IM
400IM
400IM
400IM
400IM

EVENT
400IM

400IM
400IM
400IM
400IM
400IM
400IM
400IM

EVENT
400IM

400IM
400IM
400IM
400IM
400IM
400IM

EVENT
400IM

400IM
400IM
400IM
400IM
400IM
400IM

08:48.00
08:28.26
08:20.90
08:18.70
08:16.87
08:08.00
08:06.97
07:59.94
07:54.91
07:37.20
07:30.12
07:30.00
07:24.15
07:23.27
07:22.40
07:20.00
07:19.97
07:14.17
07:14.05
07:07.50
07:07.02
07:07.00
07:04.82
06:59.20
06:54.00
06:35.00

TIME
08:17.73

08:16.38
07:59.64
07:46.21
07:44.10
07:36.00
07:29.70
07:24.90
07:22.00
07:19.02
07:17.24
07:15.73
07:15.40
07:14.88
07:07.40
07:03.31
07:02.27
07:01.00

TIME
07:40.55

07:19.42
07:15.00
07:13.10
07:12.30
07:10.00
07:00.80
07:00.58
06:55.81
06:40.31
06:40.00
06:35.83

TIME
4.12,52

4.03,00
3.55,63
3.55,00
3.54,00
3.45,50
3.44,10
3.23,94

TIME
15.35,00

3.30,83
3.21,63
3.21,51
3.19,37
3.14,00
3.12,65
3.08,00

TIME
3.53,21

3.48,00
3.36,59
3.34,79
3.22,85
3.20,00
3.15,00

TIME
ST

3.15,00
3.13,66
3.13,00
3.00,00
2.54,00
2.52,20



Mt 4X50 BIFINS GIRLS - OUT OF RACE

POS
1

2
3
4

LIC CMAS

ATHLETES

GUARNACCI(JUN)-DI STEFANO G(JUN)-ILLUMINATI(JUN)-MACCARONE G(JUN)

MARSILIO(JUN)-TROTTA(JUN)-GIARETTA(JUN)-COMPAGNIN(JUN)

CHOVANCOVA(JUN)-SVOBODOVA(JUM)-HRNCIROVA(JUN)-HORAKOVA(JUN)

PIECHOCKA(JUN)-HUMERCZYA(JUN)-NOWAK(JUN)-BARTCZAK(JUN)

Mt 4X50 BIFINS BOYS - OUT OF RACE

POS
1

2
3

LIC CMAS

ATHLETES

ZUGMEYER(JUN)-PLOETZE T(JUN)-BAGY(JUN)-PLOETZE Y(JUN)

LORCET(JUN)-BORDIN(JUN)-FRESTA(JUN)-RINALDO(JUN)

RICCIARELLI A.(JUN)-ALICICCO G.(JUN)-ALFi(JUN)-CRISCI(JUN)

Mt 4X50 BIFINS WOMEN - OUT OF RACE

POS
1

a B~ WODN

LIC CMAS

ATHLETES

ANGERMAYR (JUN) - BERKOLLI (JUN) — TIU (SEN) — CAVALLI (JUN)

FRUEH(SEN)-PLOETZE(SEN)-CALLET(JUN)-MULLEY(JUN)

GABALOVA(SEN)-KRSJAKOVA(SEN)-LAZAROVA(SEN)-JANOSKOVA(SEN)
SZABO A(JUN)-KISS B(JUN)-SENANSKY F(SEN)-SZUCS R(SEN)
PRENTKA(SEN)-STRUCK(SEN)-MALACHOWSKA(SEN)-MALACHOWSKA(SEN)

Mt 4X50 BIFINS MEN - OUT OF RACE

POS
1

o Ok~ WD

LIC CMAS

Mt 50 BIFINS GIRLS

'u
— —
T 00O NoO AN =D

A A DA DDDWWOWOWOWOWOWWWWRNRNRNNDNMNMNMNMNNNNNRN-S 2O A A a A
AR WON 20 0O NODARD®DN O O©ONOODARWON-=-O0©OOwwm~NO O~ wN

LIC CMAS
ITAFOONAPO11956

ITAFOONAPO11976
ITAFOONAPO11977
FRAFOONAP011296
ITAFOONAPO11954
ANAPO00134F2017
ANAP000134C2017
ITAFOONAPO11973
ANAPO00132F2017
ANAP000132D2017
CROFOONAP010689
ITAFOONAPO11971
ANAP00013392017
CROFOONAP010690
FRAFOONAP011297
FRAFOONAPO011307
ITAFOONAPO11963
CZEFOONAP0O11106
ANAPO00132E2017
ITAFOONAPO11706
ANAPOO00138F2017
CZEFOONAP010944
ANAPO000115B2017
CZEFOONAPO11116
FRAFOONAP011287
ITAFOONAPO11683
ITAFOONAPO11960
CROFOONAP010718
FRAFOONAP011288
UKRFOONAP011092
FRAFOONAPO11110
COLFOONAP009785
ANAP000138D2017
CZE/F0010962
ITAFOONAPO11932
SVKFOONAP010884
ITAFOONAPO11937
HUNFOONAPO011045
FRAFOONAPO11111
POLFO1NAPO10706
POLFO1NAP010823
POLFO1NAPO10881
CZEFOONAP010960
RUSFO1NAP011791
HUNFOONAPO10970

Mt 50 BIFINS BOYS

POS

T o © o N R WN
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LIC CMAS
ITAFOONAPO11974

FRAFOONAP011291
ANAPOO0012F72017
ITAFOONAPO11975
ANAP00012852017
ITAFOONAPO11711
ITAFOONAPO11972
ITAFOONAPO11967
FRAFOONAPO011072
ITAFOONAPO11968
CZEFOONAP011132
ITAFOONAPO11953
ITAFOONAPO11955
POLFO1NAP010828
ANAP00011C12017
ANAPOO013AA2017
CZEFOONAP010961
POLFO1NAP010929
ITAFOONAPO11408
ANAP000134D2017
ITAFOONAPO11945
HUNFOONAPO10988
ANAP00011B52017

ATHLETES

HEFTI (SEN) — DE GIACOMI (SEN) — RAINERI (JUN) — RUPERTO (JUN)
KOTULAN(SEN)-LUZNY (JUN)-LANDSINGER(JUN)-MAZAK(SEN)
WISNIEWSKI(JUN)-SALATA(JUN)-MALACHOWSKI(JUN)-NOWAK(JUN)
CASIRAGHI(JUN)-CARONNO(JUN)-MILAZZO(JUN)-SHAO(JUN)

JAROLIM(SEN)-KLIMPAR(JUN)-FOJTIK(SEN)-MAZAC(SEN)

DE FILIPPO(A)KONJEDIC D S(A)KONJEDIC S(A)TROMBETTI(A)

SURNAME
REGAZZO

VISMARA
CHIODINI
BRUN
BELOTTI
ZAPLETALOVA
HRUBA
ALBERI
RINALDO
GALANTE
STIPKOVIC
PULGA
LEPPA
JURMAN

VERON-ROUSSON

LE POUL
GIARETTA
KOVACOVA
SCHIAVON
MOGETTA
MINAEVA
BEHOUNKOVA
HUBACOVA
VZATKOVA
MULLEY
MARSIGLIO
COMPAGNIN

SOSTARIC VULIC

CALLET
PANCHENKO
GRANDIERE

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ

IVANOVA
SVOBODOVA
CERNERA
SIMIAKOVA
TROCCA
KISS
ARCAMBAL
SZPEJNA
PIECHOCKA
HUMERCZYK
UHLIROVA
KLIMOVA
SZABO

SURNAME
PITTACOLO

PLOETZE
GABRIS

DAL BUONI
SALO
RICCIARELLI

SANTAMBROGIO

FRESTA
ESTEBAN
LORCET
LANDSINGER
LAVESO

ACTIS PERINETTI

SIODMIAK
OSUSKY
KELEMEN
ULLIK
SALATA
CASIRAGHI
VASICEK
CARONNO
STADLER
MILI

NAME
ALESSIA

REBECCA
ALESSIA
SARAH
FIORENZA
MARIE
LUCIE
REBECCA
CLAUDIA
AURORA
NEA
ALESSANDRA
EMMA
RAFAELA
LYDY

JADE
MADDALENA
SIMONA
GIULIA
VALENTINA
VARVARA
ILONA

HANA
ELISKA
CELESTINE
ANTONIA
LARA MARIA
PETRA
CLEMENTINE
OLEKSANDRA
GAELLE
SOFIA
KATARINA
BARBORA
ARIANNA
MIROSLAVA
CAROLINA
BLANKA
ALEXANDRA
KAROLINA
SYLWANA
MARTA
DANIELA
ANASTASIA
ANITA

NAME
LORENZO

TINO
SAMUEL
DIEGO
EETU
ANDREA
SAMUELE
FEDERICO
NATHAN
NICOLO'
LUKAS
LUCA
AMEDEO
SZYMON
ADAM
RENE
TOMAS
ADAM
FABIO
RENE
LORENZO
BENCE
YOUSSEF

YEAR
2002

2005
2005
2001
2000
2003
2005
2003
2005
2005
2003
2000
2000
2002
2002
2000
2002
2003
2005
2001
2003
2001
2004
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2002
2002
2002
2000
2002
2002
2001
2000
2001

YEAR
2003

2003
2001
2003
2004
2000
2001
2002
2001
2003
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2000
2002
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000

GROUP
JUN

JUN
JUN
JUN

GROUP
JUN

JUN
JUN

GROUP
SEN

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

GROUP
SEN

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

GROUP
JUN

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

GROUP
JUN

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
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TEAM'S NAME

S.S.D. D.S. BELLE ARTI A R.L. - out of race

SNP PADOVA - out of race
SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN - out of race

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ - out of race

TEAM'S NAME

CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT -out of race

SNP PADOVA - out of race

S.S.D. D.S. BELLE ARTI A R.L. - out of race

TEAM'S NAME
FLIPPERS TEAM-out of race

CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT -out of race

ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - out of race

DEBRECENI BUVARKLUB - out of race
UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ - out of race

TEAM'S NAME
FLIPPERS TEAM-out of race

KPM PULEC PRAHA- out of race

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ - out of race

NPS MILAN - out of race
SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN - out of race
ASD EURO TEAM - out of race

TEAM'S NAME
ASD DELFINO BIELLA

NPS MILAN

NPS MILAN - out of race
MARSOUINS DE VALENCE

ASD DELFINO BIELLA
SKORPEN

SKORPEN

NPS MILAN - out of race

SNP PADOVA - out of race

SNP PADOVA - out of race

RK NEVERA

NPS MILAN

KOUVOLAN UIMARIT RY

RK NEVERA

MARSOUINS DE VALENCE
PALM AURAY CLUB

SNP PADOVA

SUBAQUACLUB DELFIN TABOR
SNP PADOVA - out of race

NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA
MOSCOW REGION- out of race
UHLOMOST - SPORT

ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

KSP OLOMOUC

CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT
SNP PADOVA - out of race

SNP PADOVA

RK GERONIMO

CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT
UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM
PAYS AIX NATATION

CLUB AZUL PROFUNDO
MOSCOW REGION- out of race
SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN - out of race
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
KSP DELFIN ZILINA - out of race
NUOTO CLUB PRALINO
DEBRECENI BUVARKLUB
PAYS AIX NATATION

KS LAGUNA 24 TORUN

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ
UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ
UHLOMOST - SPORT

MOSCOW REGION- out of race
DEBRECENI BUVARKLUB

TEAM'S NAME
NPS MILAN - out of race

CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT
SPORT CLUB SENEC

NPS MILAN - out of race
KOUVOLAN UIMARIT RY
S.S.D.D.S. BELLE ARTIAR.L.
NPS MILAN

SNP PADOVA

MARSOUINS DE VALENCE
SNP PADOVA

KPM PULEC PRAHA

ASD DELFINO BIELLA

ASD DELFINO BIELLA

KS LAGUNA 24 TORUN
ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

KPA DRAVA VARAA¥DIN
UHLOMOST - SPORT

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ
NPS MILAN - out of race
SKORPEN

NPS MILAN

KAPOSVARI 1.MCM-DIAMANT ADORJAN SE.

TUNISIAN FEDERAL FAST

ITA
ITA
CZE
POL

FRA
ITA
ITA

SUI

FRA
SVK
HUN
POL

SUI
CZE
POL
ITA
CZE
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
CZE
CZE
ITA
ITA
ITA
CRO
ITA
FIN
CRO
FRA
FRA
ITA
CZE
ITA
ITA
RUS
CZE
SVK
CZE
FRA
ITA
ITA
CRO
FRA
UKR
FRA
COL
RUS
CZE
ITA
SVK
ITA
HUN
FRA
POL
POL
POL
CZE
RUS
HUN

ITA
FRA
SVK
ITA
FIN
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
CZE
ITA
ITA
POL
SVK
CRO
CZE
POL
ITA
CZE
ITA
HUN
TUN

EVENT
4X50BF

4X50BF
4X50BF
4X50BF

EVENT
4X50BF

4X50BF
4X50BF

EVENT
4X50BF

4X50BF
4X50BF
4X50BF
4X50BF

EVENT
4X50BF

4X50BF
4X50BF
4X50BF
4X50BF
4X50BF

EVENT
S50BF

S50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
S50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
S50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF

EVENT
S0BF

50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
S50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF

TIME
1.42,00

1.40,00
1.38,50
1.32,20

TIME
1.35,00

1.33,00
1.27,00

TIME
1.50,00

1.45,00
1.36,99
1.32,50
1.30,00

TIME
1.35,00

1.30,13
1.28,80
1.28,00
1.20,10
1.20,00

TIME
00:30.33

00:30.00
00:29.50
00:29.05
00:27.84
00:27.72
00:27.65
00:27.50
00:27.31
00:27.30
00:27.01
00:26.96
00:26.94
00:26.70
00:26.58
00:26.53
00:26.50
00:26.42
00:26.40
00:26.20
00:26.20
00:26.09
00:25.99
00:25.61
00:25.38
00:25.30
00:25.23
00:25.11
00:25.09
00:25.00
00:24.80
00:24.79
00:24.60
00.24,50
00:24.21
00:24.17
00:24.13
00:23.98
00:23.90
00:23.90
00:23.54
00:23.33
00:23.32
00:22.80
00:22.63

TIME
00:28.50

00:27.65
00:27.19
00:25.50
00:24.57
00:24.14
00:24.00
00:23.70
00:23.69
00:23.32
00:23.13
00:22.79
00:22.53
00:22.30
00:22.20
00:22.13
00:22.03
00:22.01
00:22.00
00:21.90
00:21.79
00:21.70
00:21.65



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

FRAFOONAP011285
POLFO1NAP010762
ANAPO00138E2017
ANAP00012412017
HUNFOONAPO10968
COLFOONAP009503
ANAPO00138A2017
POLFO1NAP010814

Mt 50 BIFINS WOMEN

NUM LIC CMAS
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ANAP00012362017
ANAP00012DB2017
FRAFOONAPO11065
ITAFOONAPO11959
ANAP00010052017
ANAPO000115C2017
ITAFOONAP002089
ITAFOONAPO10612
ITAFOONAPO11597
ITAFOONAPO11930
ANAPO0012FB2017
ANAP00011582017
POLFO1NAP010710
POLFO1NAPO10815
ANAP00013482017
UKRFOONAP011090
POLFO1NAP009938
HUNFOONAPO003579
UKRFOONAP004868
HUNFOONAPO03576

Mt 50 BIFINS MEN
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LIC CMAS
CZEFOONAP010998

BELFOONAPO011327
FRAFOONAP011308
ITAFOONAPO11970
ITAFOONAPO11391
SUIFOONAP007202
SVKFOONAP010916
ITAFOONAPO11398
GBRF02NAP009007
ANAP00013372017
ANAPO00011B42017
CROFOONAP010676
GBRF02NAP009001
ITAFOONAPO11717
ANAP00013762017
ANAP00010392017
ANAP00012842017
FRAFOONAPO011305
ITAFOONAPO11413
ANAP000138C2017
ITAFOONAPO11939
ANAPO00011C02017
ITAFOONAP002110
ITAFOONAPO11718
UKRFOONAP011093
UKRFOONAP011091
ANAP000138B2017
UKRFOONAP010973
ITAFOONAPO11926
ITAFOONAPO11923
ANAPO0012CF2017
CROFOONAP010711
RUSFO1NAP0O11719
HUNFOONAPO010947
HUNFOONAPO011050
CROFOONAP010710

Mt 200 SURFACE GIRLS
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LIC CMAS
ITAFOONAPO11978

ANAP00012872017
ITAFOONAPO11980
GERFOONAPO011078
CROFOONAP010729
ITAFOONAPO11961
GERFOONAPO011074
ANAPO00138F2017
ANAPOOOOECE2017
CROFOONAP010730
CZEFOONAP0O11106
GERFOONAPO010968
GERFOONAPO011075
ITAFOONAPO11934
CZEFOONAP010986
ANAP00013502017
ITAFOONAPO11598
ITAFOONAPO11987
ANAPOO00115A2017
AUTFOONAPO11112
GERFOONAPO011071
ITAFOONAPO11979
CZEFOONAPO11135
ITAFOONAPO11600
ANAPO00011592017
ITAFOONAPO11943
GERFOONAPO010933
ITAFOONAPO11651
GERFOONAPO010863
ITAFOONAPO11715
CROFOONAP010689
ITAFOONAPO11620
FRAFOONAP011300
FRAFOONAP011294

PLOETZE
WISNIEWSKI
VISHNEVKII
GALKOWSKI
FAZEKAS

CAICEDO CAMPO

SHISHOV
LUKOWICZ

SURNAME
LOBPREISOVA

SEVIGNANI
BARON
PACCAGNELLA
KAMEL
KRSJAKOVA
RAO

FERRI

ZAGHET
MONACO

NELE
GABALOVA
KOZANKIEWICZ

MALACHOWSKA

KLEIN
SKRYPEL
PRENTKA
VARGA
PIKINER
SENANSZKY

SURNAME
MAZAK

BURTIN
FLORIAN
SALA
GUAIDA

DE GIACOMI
AUGUSTIN
PEGORARO
LI

MUSITZ
REZGUI
ZAGAR
WEIGHTMAN
CRISTETTI
FIGARO
REKOS
KOTIKUUSI
GARREC

DI CREDICO
IVANOV
GARIAZZO
OSUSKY
POLATO
KONJEDIC
RUBAN
MEDVEDIEV

GUBERNATOROV

LIASHENKO
TROMBETTI
RUSSO
ROMANO
OMICEVIC
SHTRAIKH
KOSINA
SINCKI
TOMIC

SURNAME
GUARNACCI

TIMPERI
ANGELINI
BUG
DESPOTOVIC
SCHIAVON
BAUER
MINAEVA
PROCHASKA
IVETIC
KOVACOVA
BECKER
BERNION

DE PAOLA
KNEIFELOVA
PADALIKOVA
DAMA
MAZZACURATI
VIRSIKOVA
LEIRICH
FRANKE
ILLUMINATI
SVANDOVA
TROCCA
MALINOWSKA
SCAGLIA

NEUDORF- BLOCHWITZ

SABATINI
ZIMMER

DI STEFANO
STIPKOVIC
TROTTA
DUSSAUGE
FELIX

YAN
KACPER
MIKHAIL
BLAZEJ
ANDRAS

JAVIER MATTEO

EVGENIY
MARCIN

NAME
SOPHIA

SILVIA
LOREN
ELGA

JOY
DANIELA
SIMONA
MARTINA
MARA
ELISABETTA
VANBUEL
NINA
WERONIKA
JULIA
ALYCIA
KSENIIA
WERONIKA
KRISZTINA
IRYNA
PETRA

NAME
TOMAS

ANTOINE
OLLIVIER
LORENZO
ANDREA
CYRILL
SAMUEL
ANDREA
TERENCE
MARTIN
KHALIL
IGOR
DANIEL
STEFANO
LUCAS
ALEXANDER
VILLE

LEO
EDOARDO
NIKITA
ALESSIO
DOMINIK
MATTEO
DAVIDE
VLADYSLAV
SPARTAK
VLADISLAV
GLIB
LUCA
MICHELE
RICCARDO
ADRIJAN
LEV
GERGAO
ADAM
KRISTIJAN

NAME
BEATRICE

INKA
COSTANZA
LUZIE

IRIS
LAURA
ISABELL
VARVARA
JULIA

EMA
SIMONA
ULRIKE
ANNIKA
ELEONORA
ADELA
KATERINA
MARIAELENA
DOMINIQUE
VANESA
VANESSA
ALEYNA
BEATRICE
HANA
GRETA
LENA
ALICE
JOSEFINE
NICOL
ANTONIA
GIULIA
NEA
ANNALISA
EVA

CELIA

2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000

YEAR
1999

1997
1994
1998
1999
1999
1992
1997
1995
1999
1985
1998
1999
1999
1996
1990
1997
1996
1990
1994

YEAR
1999

1998
1987
1999
1999
1999
1999
1992
1993
1999
1999
1998
1997
1994
1998
1997
1991
1999
1998
1997
1998
1998
1992
1997
1997
1997
1999
1998
1995
1992
1998
1995
1998
1996
1989
1992

YEAR
2003

2002
2003
2002
2002
2001
2000
2003
2003
2002
2003
2000
2001
2001
2000
2003
2000
2002
2003
2004
2001
2003
2004
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2002
2001
2003
2002
2003
2002

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

GROUP
SEN

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

GROUP
SEN

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

GROUP
JUN

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
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CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT
UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ
MOSCOW REGION- out of race
UKS "TRYTON"

KAPOSVARI 1.MCM-DIAMANT ADORJAN SE.

OCTOPUS - out of race
MOSCOW REGION- out of race
UKS MANTA KOSCIERZYNA

TEAM'S NAME
ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - out of race

SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI
CERCLE PAUL BERT DE RENNES
SNP PADOVA

SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES
ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

ZERO9 ROMA

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
S.S.D. D.S. BELLE ARTI A R.L. - out of race
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME
ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

KS LAGUNA 24 TORUN

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ
SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES
UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ

KAPOSVARI 1.MCM-DIAMANT ADORJAN SE.

UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM
DEBRECENI BUVARKLUB

TEAM'S NAME
KPM PULEC PRAHA

LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME
PALM AURAY CLUB

NPS MILAN

NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA
FLIPPERS TEAM

KVS BARAKUDA

SWEET TEAM MODENA
NEPTUNE FINSWIMMING CLUB
ZRALOK BRATISLAVA
TUNISIAN FEDERAL FAST

RK GERONIMO

NEPTUNE FINSWIMMING CLUB
ASD EURO TEAM - out of race
SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES
SPORT CLUB SENEC
KOUVOLAN UIMARIT RY

PALM AURAY CLUB

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
MOSCOW REGION- out of race
NUOTO CLUB PRALINO
ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

SNP PADOVA

ASD EURO TEAM

UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM - out of race
UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM
MOSCOW REGION- out of race
UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM
ASD EURO TEAM

SWEET TEAM MODENA

ASD SWIMMING POOL

KOMET ZAGREB
SAINT-PETERSBURG
DEBRECENI BUVARKLUB
GYORI BUVAR SPORT.

KOMET ZAGREB

TEAM'S NAME
S.S5.D. D.S. BELLE ARTI AR.L. - out of race

KOUVOLAN UIMARIT RY

S.S.D. D.S. BELLE ARTI A R.L. - out of race
TC FEZ BERLIN

SRD VISEVICA - out of race

SNP PADOVA

TAUCHCLUB HEILBRONN - out of race
MOSCOW REGION- out of race
NEMO PLAUEN - out of race

RSK "MLADOST" MEDULIN
SUBAQUACLUB DELFIN TABOR
TC HARZ

TAUCHCLUB HEILBRONN
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
NEMO ZLIN

SKORPEN

ASD DELFINO BIELLA

SWEET TEAM MODENA

ZRALOK BRATISLAVA
TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS
SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC)
S.S.D.D.S. BELLE ARTIAR.L.
KSP JU CESKE BUDEJOVICE
NUOTO CLUB PRALINO

ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

NPS MILAN

TAUCHSPORT DOBELN E.V.
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
TC SUBMARIN POSNECK E. V.
S.S.D.D.S. BELLE ARTIAR.L.

RK NEVERA

SNP PADOVA

PAYS AIX NATATION
MARSOUINS DE VALENCE

FRA
POL
RUS
POL
HUN
COL
RUS
POL

SVK
ITA
FRA
ITA
FRA
SVK
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
BEL
SVK
POL
POL
FRA
UKR
POL
HUN
UKR
HUN

CZE
BEL
FRA
ITA
ITA
SUl
SVK
ITA
GBR
SVK
TUN
CRO
GBR
ITA
FRA
SVK
FIN
FRA
ITA
RUS
ITA
SVK
ITA
ITA
UKR
UKR
RUS
UKR
ITA
ITA
ITA
CRO
RUS
HUN
HUN
CRO

ITA
FIN
ITA
GER
CRO
ITA
GER
RUS
GER
CRO
CZE
GER
GER
ITA
CZE
CZE
ITA
ITA
SVK
AUT
GER
ITA
CZE
ITA
SVK
ITA
GER
ITA
GER
ITA
CRO
ITA
FRA
FRA

50BF
50BF
50BF
S50BF
50BF
S50BF
S50BF
50BF

EVENT
S0BF

50BF
50BF
50BF
S50BF
50BF
S50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
S50BF
50BF
50BF

EVENT
S0BF

50BF
50BF
S50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
S50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
S50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
S50BF
50BF

EVENT
200SF

200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF

00:21.48
00:21.46
00:21.00
00:20.77
00:20.74
00:20.12
00:20.02
00:19.70

TIME
00:25.80

00:25.80
00:25.61
00:25.50
00:24.46
00:24.37
00:24.26
00:24.13
00:24.05
00:23.95
00:23.80
00:23.75
00:23.50
00:23.40
00:23.17
00:22.80
00:22.76
00:22.40
00:21.51
00:20.98

TIME
00:23.40

00:23.37
00:23.16
00:23.10
00:23.07
00:22.58
00:22.20
00:22.02
00:22.00
00:21.90
00:21.83
00:21.80
00:21.65
00.21,60
00:21.57
00:21.49
00:21.15
00:20.98
00:20.97
00:20.80
00:20.73
00:20.70
00:20.70
00:20.70
00:20.60
00:20.30
00:20.20
00:20.00
00:19.92
00:19.64
00:19.61
00:19.52
00:19.32
00:19.27
00:18.87
00:18.79

TIME
02:11.60

02:10.56
02:10.24
02:05.90
02:05.00
02:05.00
02:01.00
02:00.00
01:59.50
01:58.72
01:58.70
01:58.60
01:58.00
01:57.50
01:55.67
01:55.54
01:54.71
01:53.00
01:52.50
01:52.40
01:52.08
01:51.92
01:51.26
01:50.61
01:50.50
01:50.15
01:50.00
01:49.73
01:49.12
01:48.92
01:47.88
01:47.82
01:47.50
01:45.87



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

GERFOONAPO010896
FRAFOONAP011299
ITAFOONAPO11610
GERFOONAPO010945
HUNFOONAPO10977
CZEFOONAPO11115
COLFOONAP009499
EST/FO010747
POLFO1NAPO010756
CZEFOONAP010943
ANAP00012D42017
ANAP00008D52017
SUIFOONAPO007190
CZEFOONAP010938
UKRFOONAPO11136

Mt 200 SURFACE BOYS

NUM LIC CMAS
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Mt 200 SURFACE WOMEN

CZEFOONAP011130
CZEFOONAPO11134
POLFO1NAP010922
ANAPOOOOED32017
SVKFOONAP010964
ITAFOONAPO11951
GERFOONAPO011076
ANAP00013592017
SUIFOONAPO007215
ITAFOONAPO11331
AUTFOONAPO11121
POLFO1NAP010834
ANAP00008D32017
ANAP00013722017
CROFOONAP010681
ITAFOONAPO11948
GERFOONAPO010967
AUTFOONAPO11118
BELFOONAPO011295
FRAFOONAPO011306
CZEFOONAP0O11010
ANAPOOOOFD02017
ANAP000132C2017
ITAFOONAPO11605
ANAPO0013A42017
CZEFOONAP011040
CZEFOONAP011006
ITAFOONAPO11946
FRAFOONAP0O10966
EST/FO010711
GERFOONAPO010893
FRAFOONAPO11114
ANAPO0011BF2017
FRAFOONAP011292
ANAP00008D62017
FRAFOONAPO011116
ITAFOONAPO11935
CROFOONAP010664
ANAPOOOOFCF2017
FRAFOONAPO11126
ANAPOO00138E2017
ANAP00011282017
RUSFO1NAP012435
ITAFOONAPO11326
RUSFO1NAP012590
HUNFOONAPO010944
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o © o N R WN

B W W W W W W WWWWDNDNDNDDDDNDDNDDNDNDNDNDN-_2 2 A a a a a
O © 0O NO O P, WOWDN -0 O0W0ONO” OO PEWDN -~~~ NOO OGO DN

SUIFOONAPO007178
ANAP00012782017
ANAP00013482017
ITAFOONAPO11944
CZEFOONAP010985
GERFOONAPO010617
CROFOONAP010731
ITAFOONAPO11418
ITAFOONAPO11402
ANAP00013122017
ITAFOONAPO11969
CZEFOONAP010689
ITAFOONAPO10037
ITAFOONAPO11601
ITAFOONAPO11921
ANAPO0013A62017
ANAP00013112017
ITAFOONAPO11417
POLFO1NAP000208
FRAFOONAP011286
ITAFOONAPOO7035
HUNFOONAPO003575
ANAP00012B62017
ITAFOONAPO005185
AUTFOONAPO010807
ITAFOONAPO11612
ITAFOONAPO11656
ANAP00011572017
HUNFOONAPO010337
SVKFOONAP008302
POLFO1NAP004997
GERFOONAPO003798
CROFOONAP008567
ITAFOONAPO10360
ITAFOONAPO002105
ITAFOONAPO11395
ANAPO00009CD2017
CZEFOONAP010936
ANAP00011672017
CZEFOONAP001045

HECKE
DAUCE
MANDICH
FABRIZ
MAKSZIM
HNATHOVA
SOLANO ROZO
TSUGUNOVA
RETTIG
KOLARIKOVA
RUTZE
SCHIKORA
ANGERMAYR
DEREROVA
VAKAREVA

SURNAME
JURAK

LUZNY

MAZURKIEWICZ

WALETZKO
KOZMER
CAVAGGION
BAUER
REHOROVSKY
RAINERI

DI STEFANO
HIDASI
WROTEK
BRAUER
LUBY
SANDALJ
GUIDA
MATER
CELIK
PAQUOT
REUNGOAT
DECKY
HRUSKA
RINALDO
MOSCA
BARAVELLI
JANASEK
KINDL
SHAO
PONTAL
LASMAN
GAIDA
LEBEAU
CASTVEN
BIER
BUTTNER
REVERBEL
SANTINI
STIPKOVIC
KUBICEK
DUMARD
VISHNEVKII
GOLENIA
PERFILYEV
CRISCI
KACHMASHEV
MOZSAR

SURNAME
TIU

PONTAL
KLEIN
BROGGIATO
HAMSIKOVA
HAUSDORF
CAFOLLA
D'AMICO
MOGETTA
ONDRUSKOVA
GRENDINE
TRUHLAROVA
BARELLI
SAVIOLI
FORNO
GUERRINI

BEL HAJ ROMDHAN

MADONIA

TRUSZCZYNSKA
FRUEH-RICHARDOT

MONDUZZI
SENANSZKY
IKONEN
CARRIERI
UNGER
SIMONI
MAURI
JANOSKOVA
SZUCS
HRASKOVA
STRUCK
HAASE
BASSI
ALICICCO
DONADELLO
BRAMBILLA
FRESTA
SLADECKOVA
POSCHART
SVOZILOVA

AIMEE JOY
APOLLINE
GIULIA
JANINA
CSENGE
ALZBETA
MARIA CAMILA
LIA

AGATA
LUCIE
MICHELE
JOHANNA
NINA
KAROLINA
YELYZAVETA

NAME
GORAN

MARTIN
DANIEL
MARIUS
JAKUB
LEONARDO
SEBASTIAN
OLIVER
GABRIEL
DAVIDE
ZSOMBOR
WOJCIECH
LUCA
SAMUEL
FLORIJAN
PAOLO
DOMINIQUE
MIKAIL
OLIVIER
BRIEUX
MARTIN
MATEJ
ALBERTO
MATTIA
MARCO
JAN
VACLAV
DENIS
MORGAN
DAVID
DUNCAN
REMY
LUKAS
LUCAS
LUIS
GABIN
MARCELLO
VID
MATYAS
LOUIS
MIKHAIL
ROBERT
DMITRIY
TOMMASO
EGOR
ALEX

NAME
DESIRE'

MARGAUX
ALYCIA
MARTINA
MONIKA
LARA
VALENTINA
LIA GIULIA
ARIANNA
MARIA
FANNY
NELA
VANESSA
MELISSA
MARGHERITA
MARTINA
MARIEM
CHIARA
KATARZYNA
CHARLOTTE
SERENA
FLORA
TERHI
VERONICA
EVA-MARIA
ALESSIA
PAOLA
KATARINA
REBEKA
ZUZANA
AGATA
CAROLIN
DORA
EUGENIA
VIOLA
ISABELLA
GIORGIA
BARBORA
ELENA
ZUZANA

2001
2004
2000
2000
2000
2002
2002
2002
2000
2001
2000
2002
2000
2000
2001

YEAR
2001

2002
2004
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2001
2000
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2003
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2002
2003
2000
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2000
2000
2000
2003
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2002
2000

YEAR
1998

1998
1996
1999
1998
1998
1997
1998
1999
1999
1996
1999
1996
1998
1999
1995
1997
1998
1990
1999
1996
1995
1988
1993
1995
1998
1997
1998
1999
1999
1995
1990
1993
1999
1990
1997
1997
1991
1993
1989

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

GROUP
JUN

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

GROUP
SEN

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
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SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC)
PAYS AIX NATATION

USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA
TAUCHCLUB HEILBRONN
DEBRECENI BUVARKLUB

KSP OLOMOUC

CLUB AZUL PROFUNDO

SK AKVALANG - out of race
UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ
UHLOMOST - SPORT

SG DRESDEN - out of race

TC FEZ BERLIN

FLIPPERS TEAM

UHLOMOST - SPORT

UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM

TEAM'S NAME
KPM PULEC PRAHA

KPM PULEC PRAHA

KS LAGUNA 24 TORUN

NEMO PLAUEN - out of race

KVS BARAKUDA

ASD DELFINO BIELLA
TAUCHCLUB HEILBRONN
ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

FLIPPERS TEAM

S.S.D.D.S. BELLE ARTIAR.L.
TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS
KS LAGUNA 24 TORUN

TC FEZ BERLIN

ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - out of race
RK NEVERA

NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA

TC HARZ
TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS - out of race
LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME
PALM AURAY CLUB

KSP OLOMQOUC

AQUA KLUB LIBEREC

SNP PADOVA

USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA
ASD BLU ATLANTIS

NEMO ZLIN

UHLOMOST - SPORT

NPS MILAN

MARSOUINS DE VALENCE

SK AKVALANG - out of race

SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC) - out of race
PAYS AIX NATATION

ZRALOK BRATISLAVA
MARSOUINS DE VALENCE

TC FEZ BERLIN - out of race

PAYS AIX NATATION

ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
RK NEVERA

AQUA KLUB LIBEREC

PALM AURAY CLUB

MOSCOW REGION- out of race
NEMO PLAUEN

SVERDLOVSK REGION

S.S.D. D.S. BELLE ARTIAR.L.
SVERDLOVSK REGION

MATRAI EROMU BUVARKLUB

TEAM'S NAME
FLIPPERS TEAM

MARSOUINS DE VALENCE

SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES

NPS MILAN - out of race

NEMO ZLIN

SC RIESA

RSK "MLADOST" MEDULIN

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - out of race
NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA

KSP DELFIN ZILINA - out of race

ASD EURO TEAM

SUBAQUACLUB DELFIN TABOR - out of race
ZERO9 ROMA

NUOTO CLUB PRALINO

USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA

ASD BLU ATLANTIS

TUNISIAN FEDERAL FAST

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - out of race
MEDUZA TORUN

CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
DEBRECENI BUVARKLUB

TAMPEREEN UHRHEILUSUKELTAJAT RY
NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA
TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS
USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA

NPS MILAN

ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

DEBRECENI BUVARKLUB

KVS BARAKUDA

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ

TSC ROSTOCK 1957

RK GERONIMO

S.S.D. D.S. BELLE ARTIAR.L.

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.

NPS MILAN

SNP PADOVA

KSP OLOMOUC

NEMO PLAUEN

KSP OLOMOUC

GER
FRA
ITA

GER
HUN
CZE
COL
EST
POL
CZE
GER
GER
SUl

CZE
UKR

CZE
CZE
POL
GER
SVK
ITA
GER
SVK
SUI
ITA
AUT
POL
GER
SVK
CRO
ITA
GER
AUT
BEL
FRA
CZE
CZE
ITA
ITA
ITA
CZE
CZE
ITA
FRA
EST
GER
FRA
SVK
FRA
GER
FRA
ITA
CRO
CZE
FRA
RUS
GER
RUS
ITA
RUS
HUN

SUl
FRA
FRA
ITA
CZE
GER
CRO
ITA
ITA
SVK
ITA
CZE
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
TUN
ITA
POL
FRA
ITA
HUN
FIN
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
SVK
HUN
SVK
POL
GER
CRO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CZE
GER
CZE

200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF

EVENT
200SF

200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF

EVENT
200SF

200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF

01:45.04
01:45.00
01:43.70
01:43.00
01:41.80
01:40.66
01:40.16
01.40,02
01:39.20
01:38.11
01:35.56
01:35.24
01:34.59
01:34.22
01:30.78

TIME
02:13.35

02:00.75
02:00.00
01:59.50
01:54.72
01:52.41
01:52.00
01:51.00
01:49.20
01:48.33
01:48.20
01:47.00
01:46.95
01:46.80
01:46.45
01:44.16
01:43.60
01:41.30
01:40.94
01:38.74
01:38.70
01:38.56
01:37.08
01:37.00
01:36.42
01:36.33
01:35.57
01:35.50
01:35.45
01.35,20
01:35.00
01:35.00
01:33.50
01:33.27
01:33.12
01:33.00
01:32.84
01:32.58
01:32.37
01:31.51
01:31.00
01:29.50
01:28.15
01:27.31
01:27.05
01:26.50

TIME
02:01.15

01:55.23
01:52.23
01:52.00
01:51.32
01:50.74
01:49.18
01:49.12
01:48.30
01:47.64
01:46.70
01:46.46
01:45.27
01:45.25
01:45.00
01:43.54
01:42.52
01:42.09
01:41.55
01:41.11
01:41.00
01:40.87
01:40.65
01:40.16
01:39.10
01:39.00
01:38.72
01:38.00
01:37.74
01:37.47
01:37.20
01:36.47
01:36.06
01:35.60
01:35.09
01:35.00
01:34.85
01:34.46
01:33.70
01:32.12



41 UKRFOONAP010995
42 ANAP00012182017
43 UKRFOONAP010983
44 RUSF01NAP010160
45 | TAFOONAP008638

Mt 200 SURFACE MEN
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LIC CMAS
ANAP00013132017

ANAPO0013AB2017
BELFOONAPO11310
ITAFOONAPOO3763
GERFOONAP010832
AUTFOONAPO11110
GERFOONAPO010365
BELFOONAPO006995
ITAFOONAPO11406
AUTFOONAPO10781
SUIFOONAP007192
FRAFOONAP010928
ITAFOONAPO11958
ITAFOONAPOO3767
ITAFOONAP005328
CZEFOONAP010948
GERFOONAPO010819
POLFO1NAP000215
ANAPO00008CB2017
POLFO1NAP010883
ANAP00010322017
ITAFOONAPO11590
ITAFOONAPO10624
TURFOONAPO010990
ANAP00012B92017
ITAFOONAPO11581
ITAFOONAPO01335
FRAFOONAPO10877
ITAFOONAPO11397
GERFOONAPO010819
FRAFOONAP001218
ANAP00011252017
ANAPOOOOFB82017
ITAFOONAP002157
GERFOONAPO006986
ANAPO00011B22017
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Mt 100 IMMERSION GIRLS

POS LIC CMAS
CZEFOONAP011126

CZEFOONAP011051
ITAFOONAPO11980
GERFOONAPO011074
ITAFOONAPO11981
ITAFOONAPO11934
POLFO1NAPO10796
POLFO1NAP010921
GERFOONAPO010916
GERFOONAPO10817
ANAP000139B2017
ANAPOOOOED92017
FRAFOONAPO011309
CZEFOONAP010946
POLFO1NAPO10706
ANAPOOOO8CF2017
FRAFOONAP011301
FRAFOONAP010914
HUNFOONAPO10976
CZEFOONAP010971
ANAP00012D42017
CZEFOONAP010941
POLFO1NAP010768
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Mt 100 IMMERSION BOYS

POS LIC CMAS
1 POLFO1NAP010922

POLFO1NAP010826
GERFOONAPO010898
ANAPOOOOAA02017
COLFOONAP009640
FRAFOONAPO11116
RUSFO1NAP012443
GERFOONAPO010950
ITAFOONAPO11595

FRAFOONAPO011135
UKRFOONAP010964
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Mt 100 IMMERSION WOMEN

POS LIC CMAS
CZEFOONAP010689

ANAPOOOOED42017
ANAP00013482017
ANAP00013842017
ANAPOOOOED82017
ITAFOONAPO10613
POLFO1NAPO10710
ITAFOONAPO11469
ITAFOONAPO11947
ITAFOONAPO11597
ANAPOO0133A2017
ITAFOONAPOO7037
ANAPOOOOED72017
POLFO1NAP000208
ITAFOONAPO10360
ITAFOONAPO03708
UKRFOONAP006461
GERFOONAPO010827
ANAPOOO08A52017
GERFOONAPO010899
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ZHUKOVA
CSILLA
ANTONIAK
BARANOVSKAYA
BARBON

SURNAME
BIELKA

LONCAR
BASTURK
ALLEGRETTI
WAHLSTADT
MERNYI
LIEBEGUT
DUPONT
NOVATI
SCHMIDT
HEFTI
POMIES
CALLEGARO
RAZZ|
SCORZONI
POLASEK
FOUAD
SZURMIEJ
SACK
MICHALSKI
DURD
ARNAUTU
SEMINERIO
TOPARLAK
ILIA

DAMA

DE CEGLIE
MEYER
KONJEDIC
FOUAD
BERGERON
STRIEGLER
POSCHART
ZANARDI
LAUSCHUS
FIGINI

SURNAME
ONDRACKOVA

MAZALOVA
ANGELINI
BAUER
MACCARONE
DE PAOLA
CZARNOLEWSKA
GRONOWSKA
WINTER
FILIMONOVA
LANA
KRAUSOVA
DUPOUY
POLISENSKA
SZPEJNA
BARDO
HAMON
CHEMIN
DOBRANSZKY
CHROMCOVA
RUTZE
ZIZKOVA
RZEPKA

SURNAME
MAZURKIEWICZ

SADOWSKI

KEIL

ALBRECHT

ROZO MOSQUERA
REVERBEL
KHUDYSHKIN
MORSTEDT
ALICICCO
ZUGMEYER
POLTAVETZ

SURNAME
TRUHLAROVA

BRINSTER

KLEIN
MALINOWSKA
POLAKOVA
SANDRI
KOZANKIEWICZ
UYTTEWALL
MARRE' BRUNENGHI
ZAGHET
LAZAROVA
NANETTI
BENESOVA
TRUSZCZYNSKA
ALICICCO

DI CREDICO
OLEYNIKOVA
NIEMANN
MAVANGA
KOHNERT

SVITLANA
KAROLYI
ANASTASIIA
VALERIA
ERICA

NAME
MARIAN

PETAR
BURAK
GIAN LUCA
FELIX
REINHARD
LUCAS
BRUNO
SIMONE
PATRICK
BORIS
THIBAULT
FILIPPO
JACOPO
GABRIELE
DANIEL
KARIM
MATEUSZ
PAUL
MATEUSZ
DOMINIK

RARES GABRIEL

SIMONE
DERA°N
BOROVSKIKH
SIMONE
DAVIDE
HUGO
STEFANO
KARIM
MAXIME
MALTE
MAX
KEVIN
MAX
STEFANO

NAME
IVANA

KLARA
COSTANZA
ISABELL
GIULIA
ELEONORA
MAJA
AGATA
ALINA
DARIA
PAVISIC
NIKOLA
AURELIANE
PETRA
KAROLINA
JOLA
MAIWENN
EMILIE
HANNA
TEREZA
MICHELE
KAROLINA
ZUZANNA

NAME
DANIEL

MAKSYM
KONSTANTIN
KRYSTIAN
JOSE MANUEL
GABIN
ALEXANDR
JUSTUS
GUGLIELMO
COLAS

ANDRII

NAME
NELA

LUISE
ALYCIA
PAULA
KRISTYNA
VALENTINA
WERONIKA
NICOLE
CHIARA
MARA
MARTINA NELA
VIRGINIA
DOMINIKA
KATARZYNA
EUGENIA
GIORGIA
YEVGENIYA
SOPHIE
CYNTHIA
LISA

1996
1989
1997
1990
1995

YEAR
1999

1997
1972
1994
1999
1999
1998
1989
1998
1998
1997
1998
1999
1992
1994
1999
1998
1985
1999
1996
1994
1998
1996
1997
1999
1997
1990
1998
1997
1998
1986
1993
1994
1992
1990
1987

YEAR
2005

2005
2003
2000
2002
2001
2002
2003
2001
2000
2000
2002
2000
2000
2000
2001
2003
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001

YEAR
2004

2002
2001
2002
2002
2000
2002
2001
2001
2001
2000

YEAR
1999

1997
1996
1998
1999
1997
1999
1995
1996
1995
1992
1993
1999
1990
1999
1992
1994
1998
1995
1995

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

GROUP
SEN

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

GROUP
JUN

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

GROUP
JUN

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

GROUP
SEN

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
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UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM

EOTVOS DPSE

UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM
KRASNODARSKIY KRAY

ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI

TEAM'S NAME
KSP DELFIN ZILINA - out of race

KPA DRAVA VARAA%DIN

LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME
SWEET TEAM MODENA

SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC) - out of race

TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS - out of race

TC HARZ

LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME

NPS MILAN

TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS
FLIPPERS TEAM

PAYS AIX NATATION

SNP PADOVA

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - out of race
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - out of race
NEMO ZLIN

SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC)

MEDUZA TORUN

TC FEZ BERLIN

KS LAGUNA 24 TORUN

RK SODERICA

NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
ISTANBUL GENCLIK VE SPOR - GSIM
OMSK REGION

ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.

PAYS AIX NATATION

ASD EURO TEAM

SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC)

CERCLE PAUL BERT DE RENNES

NEMO PLAUEN - out of race

NEMO PLAUEN

ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
TSC ROSTOCK 1957

FIAMME ORO ROMA

TEAM'S NAME
UHLOMOST - SPORT

SUBAQUACLUB DELFIN TABOR - out of race
S.S.D.D.S. BELLE ARTIAR.L.
TAUCHCLUB HEILBRONN
S.S.D.D.S. BELLE ARTIAR.L.
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ
KS LAGUNA 24 TORUN

SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC)
DJK-VFR MUELHEIM SAARN
RONILACKI KLUB SISAK

AQUA KLUB LIBEREC

CERCLE PAUL BERT DE RENNES
NEMO ZLIN

KS LAGUNA 24 TORUN

TC FEZ BERLIN

PAYS AIX NATATION

PAYS AIX NATATION
DEBRECENI BUVARKLUB

KSP OLOMOUC

SG DRESDEN

UHLOMOST - SPORT

KLUB SPORTOWY NAUTILUS J.

TEAM'S NAME
KS LAGUNA 24 TORUN

KS LAGUNA 24 TORUN

SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC)

KLUB SPORTOWY NAUTILUS J.
OCTOPUS

PAYS AIX NATATION
SVERDLOVSK REGION
TAUCHSPORTCLUB WEIMAR GER
S.S.D. D.S. BELLE ARTI AR.L.
CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT
UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM

TEAM'S NAME
SUBAQUACLUB DELFIN TABOR - out of race

NEMO PLAUEN

SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES

ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

AQUA KLUB LIBEREC

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - out of race
KS LAGUNA 24 TORUN

ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
NPS MILAN

S.S.D. D.S. BELLE ARTIAR.L.

ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.

AQUA KLUB LIBEREC

MEDUZA TORUN

S.S.D. D.S. BELLE ARTI AR.L. - out of race
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.

UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM

SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC)

TC FEZ BERLIN

SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC) - out of race

UKR
HUN
UKR
RUS
ITA

SVK
CRO
BEL
ITA
GER
AUT
GER
BEL
ITA
AUT
SUl
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CZE
GER
POL
GER
POL
CRO
ITA
ITA
TUR
RUS
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
GER
FRA
GER
GER
ITA
GER
ITA

CZE
CZE
ITA

GER
ITA

ITA

POL
POL
GER
GER
CRO
CZE
FRA
CZE
POL
GER
FRA
FRA
HUN
CZE
GER
CZE
POL

POL
POL
GER
POL
COL
FRA
RUS
GER
ITA

FRA
UKR

CZE
GER
FRA
SVK
CZE
ITA
POL
ITA
ITA
ITA
SVK
ITA
CZE
POL
ITA
ITA
UKR
GER
GER
GER

200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF

EVENT
200SF

200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF

EVENT
100IM

100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM

EVENT
100IM

100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM

EVENT
100IM

100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM

01:31.87
01:31.74
01:30.85
01:29.00
01:28.39

TIME
01:51.49

01:46.28
01:45.04
01:40.00
01:40.00
01:38.70
01:37.80
01:35.70
01:35.00
01:34.90
01:34.24
01:33.00
01:32.48
01:31.59
01:30.75
01:30.09
01:30.01
01:30.00
01:29.90
01:29.90
01:29.47
01:28.18
01:27.40
01:26.32
01:25.60
01:25.09
01:24.77
01:24.50
01:24.50
01:24.05
01:23.94
01:23.00
01:22.50
01:22.01
01:21.90
01:20.82

TIME
00:59.35

00:57.11
00:55.40
00:52.70
00:51.54
00:49.00
00:48.56
00:48.50
00:48.04
00:48.00
00:47.78
00:47.44
00:46.94
00:46.41
00:45.50
00:45.45
00:45.00
00:44.00
00:43.49
00:42.29
00:41.17
00:41.11
00:40.25

TIME
00:50.00

00:46.50
00:43.07
00:40.22
00:39.57
00:38.00
00:37.90
00:37.59
00:36.93
00:36.90
00:35.53

TIME
00:54.14

00:52.30
00:48.10
00:47.25
00:45.26
00:44.70
00:44.50
00:44.40
00:44.30
00:43.88
00:43.85
00:43.70
00:43.37
00:42.50
00:42.20
00:42.19
00:41.47
00:41.05
00:41.01
00:40.00



21
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FRAFOONAP011302
UKRFOONAP011045

Mt 100 IMMERSION MEN

POS
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LIC CMAS
GERFOONAPO010946

GERFOONAPO010365
CZEFOONAP010920
FRAFOONAP010928
ITAFOONAPO11606
CZEFOONAPO11127
POLFO1NAP010883
GERFOONAPO010828
ITAFOONAPO11928
ITAFOONAPO0S5317
ITAFOONAP005283
CROFOONAP010676
ANAP00011222017
ANAP00008D12017
GERFOONAP001204
POLFO1NAP000215
FRAFOONAP002594
ITAFOONAPO0O0084
FRAFOONAP004921

HUBAUT
DELOVA

SURNAME
BAUER

LIEBEGUT
KOTULAN
POMIES
CAMPANILE
MAJERIK
MICHALSKI
PRIETZSCH
APPRESSI
SEMINERIO
CIANFONI
ZAGAR
ZEUNER
WILLRUTH
OSTROWSKY
SZURMIEJ
COCHOU
FUMAROLA
NOIR

Mt 1500 SURFACE BOYS - OUT OF RACE

POS
1

N O OB 0N

LIC CMAS
CZEFOONAPO11117

ANAPO00008D32017
ANAPOO013A52017
ITAFOONAPO11407
ANAP00011B62017
ITAFOONAPO11605
ITAFOONAPO11594

SURNAME
LATAL

BRAUER
VISTOLI
MILAZZO
BEN TAIEB
MOSCA
ALF’

Mt 1500 SURFACE MEN - OUT OF RACE

POS
1

LIC CMAS
FRAFOONAPO011304

Mt 100 SURFACE GIRLS
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LIC CMAS
ITAFOONAPO11977

ANAP00012872017
ANAPOOOOF992017
SUIFOONAPO007217
ANAP000134C2017
ITAFOONAPO11965
ITAFOONAPO11964
ANAPOO00132E2017
ITAFOONAPO11978
SUIFOONAP007218
ANAPOO00134E2017
ITAFOONAPO11973
CROFOONAP010729
GERFOONAPO011078
CZEFOONAP011106
CZEFOONAP011051
GERFOONAPO011075
ITAFOONAPO11962
FRAFOONAP011297
ANAP000115B2017
AUTFOONAPO11112
GERFOONAPO011074
AUTFOONAPO011119
CROFOONAP010690
ANAPOOOOECE2017
GERFOONAPO010968
ITAFOONAPO11961
ITAFOONAPO11598
ANAP000139B2017
SVKFOONAP010978
BELFOONAPO011308
FRAFOONAPO011307
ANAPO00138F2017
POLFO1NAP010921
ITAFOONAPO11981
CZEFOONAP011135
GERFOONAPO011071
GERFOONAPO010916
GERFOONAPO010933
CZEFOONAP010946
POLFO1NAP010796
BELFOONAPO011285
CROFOONAP010718
FRAFOONAP010914
FRAFOONAP011294
GERFOONAPO010945
ITAFOONAPO11986
ITAFOONAPO11936
SVKFOONAP010884
GERFOONAPO010863
ITAFOONAPO11933
ITAFOONAPO11651
GERFOONAPO010896
HUNFOONAPO10977
POLFO1NAP010838
CZEFOONAP010941
CZEFOONAP010938
POLFO1NAPO10768
UKRFOONAP010948
FRAFOONAPO010873
UKRFOONAPO011136

Mt 100 SURFACE BOYS

NUM LIC CMAS

1
2

CZEFOONAP011130
ANAPOOOOF982017

SURNAME
GOSSELIN

SURNAME
CHIODINI

TIMPERI
SZABOOVA
CAVALLI
HRUBA
GRASSI
CARLUCCI
SCHIAVON
GUARNACCI
BERKOLLI
VASICKOVA
ALBERI
DESPOTOVIC
BUG
KOVACOVA
MAZALOVA
BERNION
BORDIN
VERON-ROUSSON
HUBACOVA
LEIRICH
BAUER
HORAKOVA
JURMAN
PROCHASKA
BECKER
SCHIAVON
DAMA

LANA

CHEN
HALLEUX

LE POUL
MINAEVA
GRONOWSKA
MACCARONE
SVANDOVA
FRANKE
WINTER
NEUDORF- BLOCHWITZ
POLISENSKA
CZARNOLEWSKA
NORIS
SOSTARIC VULIC
CHEMIN
FELIX
FABRIZ
TONELLI
SAVIOLI
SIMIAKOVA
ZIMMER
MORSELLI
SABATINI
HECKE
MAKSZIM
BARTCZAK
ZIZKOVA
DEREROVA
RZEPKA
RIEZNIK

LE FLEM
VAKAREVA

SURNAME
JURAK

GABRIS

OCEANE
KATERYNA

NAME
PATRICK

LUCAS
JAKUB
THIBAULT
MARCO
ALEXANDER
MATEUSZ
MARIUS
LORENZO
DAVIDE
MASSIMILIANO
IGOR
SIDNEY

TIM

JENS PETER
MATEUSZ
NICOLAS
CESARE
ALEXANDRE

NAME
FILIP

LUCA
NICHOLAS
LUCA
YOUSSEF
MATTIA
PIETRO

NAME
LEANDRE

NAME
ALESSIA

INKA
MICHAELA
VIOLA
LUCIE
CHIARA
EMMA
GIULIA
BEATRICE
LORESA
VERONIKA
REBECCA
IRIS

LUZIE
SIMONA
KLARA
ANNIKA
MARIA CHIARA
LYDY
HANA
VANESSA
ISABELL
SARA
RAFAELA
JULIA
ULRIKE
LAURA
MARIAELENA
PAVISIC
TING TING
MAUREEN
JADE
VARVARA
AGATA
GIULIA
HANA
ALEYNA
ALINA
JOSEFINE
PETRA
MAJA
ELINA
PETRA
EMILIE
CELIA
JANINA
SARA
GAIA
MIROSLAVA
ANTONIA
ELENA
NICOL
AIMEE JOY
CSENGE
NATALIA
KAROLINA
KAROLINA
ZUZANNA
VALENTYNA
MARGOT
YELYZAVETA

NAME
GORAN

ADRIAN

1997
1983

YEAR
1998

1998
1996
1998
1999
1999
1996
1997
1991
1994
1995
1998
1996
1995
1990
1985
1985
1985
1994

YEAR
2002

2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001

YEAR
1999

YEAR
2005

2002
2001
2003
2005
2003
2004
2005
2003
2003
2005
2003
2002
2002
2003
2005
2001
2001
2002
2004
2004
2000
2003
2002
2003
2000
2001
2000
2000
2002
2000
2000
2003
2003
2002
2004
2001
2001
2001
2000
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2000
2002
2002
2000
2002
2001
2000
2001
2000
2002
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001

YEAR
2001

2004

SEN
SEN

GROUP
SEN

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

GROUP
JUN

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

GROUP
SEN

GROUP
JUN

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

GROUP
JUN

JUN

n
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PAYS AIX NATATION
UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM

TEAM'S NAME
TAUCHCLUB HEILBRONN

TC HARZ

KPM PULEC PRAHA

PAYS AIX NATATION

USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA
KP CESKA LIPA

KS LAGUNA 24 TORUN

SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
S.S.D. D.S. BELLE ARTI AR.L.

RK GERONIMO

NEMO PLAUEN

TC FEZ BERLIN

TSC ROSTOCK 1957

MEDUZA TORUN

CERCLE PAUL BERT DE RENNES
SWEET TEAM MODENA

PAYS AIX NATATION

TEAM'S NAME
KSP OLOMOUC -out of race

TC FEZ BERLIN - out of race

ASD BLU ATLANTIS - out of race

NPS MILAN - out of race

TUNISIAN FEDERAL FAST - out of race

USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA- out of race
S.S.D. D.S. BELLE ARTI A R.L. - out of race

TEAM'S NAME
PALM AURAY CLUB - out of race

TEAM'S NAME
NPS MILAN

KOUVOLAN UIMARIT RY

SPORT CLUB SENEC

FLIPPERS TEAM

SKORPEN

SNP PADOVA - out of race

SNP PADOVA - out of race

SNP PADOVA - out of race

S.S.D. D.S. BELLE ARTI AR.L.
FLIPPERS TEAM

SKORPEN

NPS MILAN

SRD VISEVICA

TC FEZ BERLIN

SUBAQUACLUB DELFIN TABOR
SUBAQUACLUB DELFIN TABOR
TAUCHCLUB HEILBRONN

SNP PADOVA

MARSOUINS DE VALENCE
ZRALOK BRATISLAVA
TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS
TAUCHCLUB HEILBRONN - out of race
TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS
RK NEVERA

NEMO PLAUEN

TC HARZ

SNP PADOVA

ASD DELFINO BIELLA
RONILACKI KLUB SISAK

KSP NEPTUN

LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME
PALM AURAY CLUB

MOSCOW REGION- out of race

KS LAGUNA 24 TORUN

S.S.D. D.S. BELLE ARTI AR.L.
KSP JU CESKE BUDEJOVICE - out of race
SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC)

SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC)
TAUCHSPORT DOBELN E.V.
NEMO ZLIN

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ
LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME
RK GERONIMO

PAYS AIX NATATION
MARSOUINS DE VALENCE
TAUCHCLUB HEILBRONN
SWEET TEAM MODENA

NUOTO CLUB PRALINO

KSP DELFIN ZILINA

TC SUBMARIN POSNECK E. V.
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC) - out of race
DEBRECENI BUVARKLUB

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ
UHLOMOST - SPORT
UHLOMOST - SPORT

KLUB SPORTOWY NAUTILUS J.
UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM

PAYS AIX NATATION

UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM

TEAM'S NAME
KPM PULEC PRAHA

SPORT CLUB SENEC

FRA
UKR

GER
GER
CZE
FRA
ITA

CZE
POL
GER
ITA

ITA

ITA

CRO
GER
GER
GER
POL
FRA
ITA

FRA

CZE
GER
ITA
ITA
TUN
ITA
ITA

FRA

ITA
FIN
SVK
SUI
CZE
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SUI
CZE
ITA
CRO
GER
CZE
CZE
GER
ITA
FRA
SVK
AUT
GER
AUT
CRO
GER
GER
ITA
ITA
CRO
SVK
BEL
FRA
RUS
POL
ITA
CZE
GER
GER
GER
CZE
POL
BEL
CRO
FRA
FRA
GER
ITA
ITA
SVK
GER
ITA
ITA
GER
HUN
POL
CZE
CZE
POL
UKR
FRA
UKR

CZE
SVK

100IM
100IM

EVENT
100IM

100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM
100IM

EVENT
1500SF

1500SF
1500SF
1500SF
1500SF
1500SF
1500SF

EVENT
1500SF

EVENT
100SF

100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF

EVENT
100SF

100SF

00:40.00
00:38.00

TIME
00:41.50

00:40.99
00:40.87
00:40.00
00:39.57
00:39.08
00:38.30
00:38.09
00:38.08
00:37.96
00:37.82
00:37.28
00:35.80
00:35.24
00:34.80
00:34.80
00:34.52
00:33.70
00:32.25

TIME
15.08,97

14.55,10
14.20,94
14.18,53
13.58,96
13.44,34
13.35,95

TIME
14.15,00

TIME
01:05.00

00:59.01
00:58.59
00:58.05
00:58.01
00:57.30
00:56.30
00:56.00
00:56.00
00:55.70
00:55.47
00:55.00
00:54.95
00:54.89
00:54.81
00:54.02
00:54.00
00:54.00
00:53.70
00:53.50
00:53.40
00:53.30
00:53.10
00:52.52
00:52.50
00:52.20
00:52.00
00:51.71
00:51.25
00:50.52
00:50.06
00:49.82
00:49.50
00:49.50
00:49.49
00:49.15
00:49.07
00:49.04
00:48.90
00:48.89
00:48.78
00:48.59
00:48.02
00:47.60
00:47.53
00:47.50
00:46.80
00:46.50
00:46.17
00:46.16
00:45.60
00:45.32
00:45.04
00:44.79
00:44.40
00:43.26
00:42.22
00:41.73
00:41.66
00:41.30
00:40.76

TIME
01:01.08

00:57.28



ITAFOONAPO011975
CZEFOONAP011134
ITAFOONAPO11952
ANAP000132B2017
CZEFOONAP011107
FRAFOONAP011290
ANAPO0012F72017
10 CROFOONAP010721
11 SUIFOONAP007219
12 ANAPO0O00ED32017
13 SVKFOONAPO010964
14 GERFOONAP010969
15 SUIFOONAP007215
16 ANAP00013722017
17 ANAP000135A2017
18 SVKFOONAP010987
19 AUTFOONAPO11121
20 POLF01NAP010923
21 CROFO0ONAP010720
22 POLFO1NAP010834
23 POLF01NAP010925
24 I TAFOONAP011331
25 GERFOONAP010898
26 ANAPO0000FD02017
27 COLFOONAP009640
28 BELFOONAPO011295
29 GERFOONAP010967
30 FRAFOONAPO011306
31 ANAP000134D2017
32 AUTFOONAP011118
33 ANAP00013A42017
34 CZEFOONAP011006
35 ITAFOONAP011416
36 FRAFOONAP010990
37 ITAFOONAP011408
38 ITAFOONAP011935
39 GERFOONAP010950
40 ANAP000138E2017
41 EST/F0010711

42 ANAP00008D62017
43 ANAP00011282017
44 RUSF01NAP012435
45 RUSFO1NAP012590
46 ITAFOONAPO011326

© 0o NOoO O b W

Mt 100 SURFACE WOMEN

NUM LIC CMAS
ANAPOOOOED42017

ITAFOONAPO11944
CROFOONAP010731
CROFOONAP010727
ANAP00013842017
ITAFOONAPO11402
ITAFOONAPO11969
ITAFOONAPO10613
ANAP00013122017
ITAFOONAPO11601
ANAPO00013472017
ANAPOO0013A62017
ITAFOONAPO11645
GERFOONAPO010827
HUNFOONAPO03575
ITAFOONAPO11417
ITAFOONAPO005185
FRAFOONAP011286
ANAPOOOO8AS52017
HUNFOONAPO010337
POLFO1NAP010849
POLFO1NAP004997
GERFOONAPO003798
ANAPO00009CD2017
POLFO1NAPO10815
UKRFOONAP010995
ITAFOONAPO11395
CZEFOONAP010936
ANAP00012182017
ITAFOONAPO10360
GERFOONAP010899
FRAFOONAP010895
ITAFOONAPO002145
RUSFO1NAP011475
RUSFO1NAP010429
RUSFO1NAP010160
ITAFOONAPO0O8638
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Mt 100 SURFACE MEN

NUM LIC CMAS
GBRF02NAP009006

ANAP00013132017
ITAFOONAPO10034
GERFOONAPO010946
GERFOONAPO010365
ITAFOONAPO11392
GERFOONAP010828
AUTFOONAPO011110
GERFOONAPO011090
GERFOONAP010832
ITAFOONAP005283
ANAPO00134A2017
ITAFOONAPO009925
FRAFOONAP010928
AUTFOONAPO010791
ITAFOONAPO11606
CZEFOONAP010920
BELFOONAPO006995
POLFO1NAP010699
ITAFOONAPO11958

T o © o N R WN
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DAL BUONI
LUZNY
BELOTTI
BORDIN
NOVOTNY
BAGY
GABRIS
VRBAN
RUPERTO
WALETZKO
KOZMER
SCHULER
RAINERI
LUBY
ROHLICEK
RAFAJ
HIDASI
PAUL
GOLOB
WROTEK
JESIOLOWSKI
DI STEFANO
KEIL
HRUSKA
ROZO MOSQUERA
PAQUOT
MATER
REUNGOAT
VASICEK
CELIK
BARAVELLI
KINDL
DELA CRUZ
BAGLIO
CASIRAGHI
SANTINI
MORSTEDT
VISHNEVKII
LASMAN
BUTTNER
GOLENIA
PERFILYEV
KACHMASHEV
CRISCI

SURNAME
BRINSTER

BROGGIATO
CAFOLLA
CAVUZIC
MALINOWSKA
MOGETTA
GRENDINE
SANDRI
ONDRUSKOVA
SAVIOLI
BERNARD
GUERRINI
PESENTI
NIEMANN
SENANSZKY
MADONIA
CARRIERI
FRUEH-RICHARDOT
MAVANGA
SZUCS
MALACHOWSKA
STRUCK

HAASE

FRESTA
MALACHOWSKA
ZHUKOVA
BRAMBILLA
SLADECKOVA
CSILLA
ALICICCO
KOHNERT
LECOEUR
BARONCINI
ANDRIENKO
BER
BARANOVSKAYA
BARBON

SURNAME
SIMANEL

BIELKA
CHIUMENTO
BAUER
LIEBEGUT
MONTINI
PRIETZSCH
MERNYI
STADTLER
WAHLSTADT
CIANFONI
MICHELOT
AGLIOLO GALLITTO
POMIES
UNGER
CAMPANILE
KOTULAN
DUPONT
NOWAK
CALLEGARO

DIEGO
MARTIN
VITTORIO

GIOVANNI MARIA

MATEJ
TITOUAN
SAMUEL
MARKO
ALESSANDRO
MARIUS
JAKUB
MALTE
GABRIEL
SAMUEL
DOMINIK
JAROSLAV
ZSOMBOR
JAKUB

AN
WOJCIECH
OLIWIER
DAVIDE
KONSTANTIN
MATEJ
JOSE MANUEL
OLIVIER
DOMINIQUE
BRIEUX
RENE
MIKAIL
MARCO
VACLAV
GABRIEL
MATTHEO
FABIO
MARCELLO
JUSTUS
MIKHAIL
DAVID

LUIS
ROBERT
DMITRIY
EGOR
TOMMASO

NAME
LUISE

MARTINA
VALENTINA
ANITA
PAULA
ARIANNA
FANNY
VALENTINA
MARIA
MELISSA
MARINE
MARTINA
ELENA ILARIA
SOPHIE
FLORA
CHIARA
VERONICA
CHARLOTTE
CYNTHIA
REBEKA
KINGA
AGATA
CAROLIN
GIORGIA
JULIA
SVITLANA
ISABELLA
BARBORA
KAROLY!I
EUGENIA
LISA
MAELLE
SILVIA
ELIZAVETA
ANNA
VALERIA
ERICA

NAME
VLADISLAV

MARIAN
MIRKO
PATRICK
LUCAS
FEDERICO
MARIUS
REINHARD
DAVID
FELIX
MASSIMILIANO
ROMAIN
FABRIZIO
THIBAULT
DOMINIK
MARCO
JAKUB
BRUNO
FILIP
FILIPPO

2003
2002
2001
2004
2004
2001
2001
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2003
2000
2001
2001
2002
2000
2001
2000
2001
2003
2002
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
2002
2002
2000
2000
2002
2000

YEAR
1997

1999
1997
1995
1998
1999
1996
1997
1999
1998
1998
1995
1997
1998
1995
1998
1993
1999
1995
1999
1999
1995
1990
1997
1999
1996
1997
1991
1989
1999
1995
1997
1985
1991
1989
1990
1995

YEAR
1989

1999
1996
1998
1998
1999
1997
1999
1997
1999
1995
1998
1994
1998
1995
1999
1996
1989
1997
1999

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

GROUP
SEN

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

GROUP
SEN

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
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NPS MILAN

KPM PULEC PRAHA

ASD DELFINO BIELLA

SNP PADOVA

SUBAQUACLUB DELFIN TABOR - out of race
CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT
SPORT CLUB SENEC

RK NEVERA

FLIPPERS TEAM

NEMO PLAUEN

KVS BARAKUDA

TC HARZ

FLIPPERS TEAM

ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

KSP NEPTUN

TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS
KS LAGUNA 24 TORUN

RK NEVERA

KS LAGUNA 24 TORUN

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ

S.S.D. D.S. BELLE ARTIAR.L.

SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC) - out of race
AQUA KLUB LIBEREC

OCTOPUS

LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME

TC HARZ

PALM AURAY CLUB

SKORPEN

TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS - out of race
ASD BLU ATLANTIS

UHLOMOST - SPORT

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
PAYS AIX NATATION

NPS MILAN

ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
TAUCHSPORTCLUB WEIMAR GER
MOSCOW REGION- out of race

SK AKVALANG - out of race

TC FEZ BERLIN

NEMO PLAUEN

SVERDLOVSK REGION

SVERDLOVSK REGION

S.S.D. D.S. BELLE ARTI AR.L.

TEAM'S NAME
NEMO PLAUEN

NPS MILAN

RSK "MLADOST" MEDULIN - out of race

RK GERONIMO

ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA

ASD EURO TEAM

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - out of race
KSP DELFIN ZILINA

NUOTO CLUB PRALINO

SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES

ASD BLU ATLANTIS

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.

SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC)

DEBRECENI BUVARKLUB

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - out of race
NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA

CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT

TC FEZ BERLIN

DEBRECENI BUVARKLUB

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ - out of race
TSC ROSTOCK 1957

SNP PADOVA

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ

UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM

NPS MILAN

KSP OLOMOUC

EOTVOS DPSE

S.S.D. D.S. BELLE ARTI AR.L.

SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC)

PAYS AIX NATATION

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.

TOMSK REGION

TOMSK REGION

KRASNODARSKIY KRAY

ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI

TEAM'S NAME
NEPTUNE FINSWIMMING CLUB

KSP DELFIN ZILINA

NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA
TAUCHCLUB HEILBRONN - out of race

TC HARZ

NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA

SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC) - out of race
TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS - out of race
TC HARZ

SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC)

S.S.D. D.S. BELLE ARTI A R.L. - out of race
SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES

SWEET TEAM MODENA

PAYS AIX NATATION - out of race
TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS
USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA

KPM PULEC PRAHA

LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ

SNP PADOVA

ITA
CZE
ITA
ITA
CZE
FRA
SVK
CRO
SUI
GER
SVK
GER
SUl
SVK
SVK
SVK
AUT
POL
CRO
POL
POL
ITA
GER
CZE
COL
BEL
GER
FRA
CZE
AUT
ITA
CZE
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
GER
RUS
EST
GER
GER
RUS
RUS
ITA

GER
ITA
CRO
CRO
SVK
ITA
ITA
ITA
SVK
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
GER
HUN
ITA
ITA
FRA
GER
HUN
POL
POL
GER
ITA
POL
UKR
ITA
CZE
HUN
ITA
GER
FRA
ITA
RUS
RUS
RUS
ITA

GBR
SVK
ITA
GER
GER
ITA
GER
AUT
GER
GER
ITA
FRA
ITA
FRA
AUT
ITA
CZE
BEL
POL
ITA

100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF

EVENT
100SF

100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF

EVENT
100SF

100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF

00:55.00
00:54.78
00:54.15
00:54.00
00:52.41
00:50.56
00:50.33
00:50.16
00:50.12
00:50.00
00:49.82
00:49.36
00:48.43
00:48.20
00:48.00
00:47.82
00:47.80
00:46.90
00:46.80
00:46.20
00:45.93
00:45.40
00:45.07
00:43.93
00:43.78
00:43.71
00:43.70
00:43.61
00:43.53
00:42.10
00:41.86
00:41.83
00:41.62
00:41.30
00:41.13
00:40.63
00:40.52
00:40.50
00.40,00
00:39.56
00:38.89
00:38.11
00:38.10
00:37.14

TIME
00:53.24

00:50.95
00:49.80
00:49.10
00:47.99
00:47.73
00:47.50
00:47.32
00:47.07
00:46.33
00:45.80
00:45.58
00:45.15
00:45.00
00:44.83
00:44.75
00:44.29
00:44.27
00:43.97
00:43.72
00:43.20
00:43.00
00:42.80
00:42.79
00:42.50
00:42.21
00:42.16
00:42.12
00:41.66
00:41.56
00:41.06
00:41.00
00:40.75
00:40.12
00:40.12
00:39.70
00:39.01

TIME
00:50.00

00:47.57
00:47.40
00:45.40
00:43.98
00:43.15
00:43.05
00:42.90
00:42.50
00:42.00
00:41.97
00:41.75
00:41.60
00:41.50
00:41.20
00:40.50
00:40.24
00:40.16
00:40.00
00:39.90



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

ITAFOONAPO005328
ITAFOONAPO11581
POLFO1NAPO010883
ANAP00008D12017
ITAFOONAPOO1335
ANAP00011222017
ANAP00012B92017
FRAFOONAP001218
FRAFOONAPO0O10877
UKRFOONAP010940
ITAFOONAPO11397
COLFOONAP009340
ITAFOONAPO00084
GERFOONAP004809
GERFOONAPO006986
ITAFOONAP002157
TURFOONAPO11006
ANAP00011252017
ANAPOOOOFB82017
FRAFOONAP004921

Mt 100 BIFINS GIRLS

POS LIC CMAS
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ITAFOONAPO11976
CZEFOONAP011126
ANAP000132D2017
ANAP000134C2017
ANAP00013432017
ITAFOONAPO11950
ITAFOONAPO11963
ANAPO00134F2017
ITAFOONAPO11971
CROFOONAP010725
ITAFOONAPO11706
ITAFOONAPO11960
FRAFOONAP011288
CZEFOONAPO11116
FRAFOONAP011287
UKRFOONAP011092
FRAFOONAP011301
FRAFOONAPO11110
ANAP000138D2017
POLFO1NAP010823
ITAFOONAPO11683
POLFO1NAPO10881
ITAFOONAPO11932
ITAFOONAPO11937
CZEFOONAPO010971
FRAFOONAPO011309
CZEFOONAP010960
HUNFOONAPO011045
RUSFO1NAP011791
HUNFOONAPO010970

Mt 100 BIFINS BOYS

NUM LIC CMAS
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W N DNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDNDDMNDDNMNMNDNDNN-_2 22 A A a a aa A
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ITAFOONAPO11974
FRAFOONAP011291
ANAPOOOOF982017
CZEFOONAP011130
ANAP00012852017
ITAFOONAPO11711
CZEFOONAP011132
ITAFOONAPO11968
POLFO1NAP010923
POLFO1NAP010924
ITAFOONAPO11967
ANAP00011C12017
ITAFOONAPO11331
FRAFOONAPO011306
POLFO1NAP010828
ITAFOONAPO11953
CZEFOONAP010961
ANAP000134D2017
FRAFOONAPO11000
POLFO1NAPO010762
ITAFOONAPO11945
ANAPO00011B52017
ANAPO00138E2017
FRAFOONAP011285
HUNFOONAPO10988
COLFOONAP009503
HUNFOONAPO010968
ANAPO00138A2017
POLFO1NAP010814
CROFOONAP010721

Mt 100 BIFINS WOMEN

NUM LIC CMAS

T o © o N OB WN
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ANAP00012362017
ITAFOONAPO11469
ITAFOONAPO11959
ANAPO0012FB2017
ANAP00010052017
ANAP00012DB2017
ITAFOONAP002089
CZEFOONAP010985
FRAFOONAP011302
ITAFOONAPO11930
ANAP00011582017
HUNFOONAPO010337
ITAFOONAPO10612
ITAFOONAPO03708
POLFO1NAP004997
SVKFOONAP008302
UKRFOONAP011090
POLFO1NAP009938

SCORZONI
DAMA
MICHALSKI
WILLRUTH
DE CEGLIE
ZEUNER
ILIA
BERGERON
MEYER
LIEVIN
KONJEDIC
PAZ SEPULVEDA
FUMAROLA
KRITZLER
LAUSCHUS
ZANARDI
SAYDAM
STRIEGLER
POSCHART
NOIR

SURNAME
VISMARA

ONDRACKOVA
GALANTE
HRUBA

KITAK
GAMBERINI
GIARETTA
ZAPLETALOVA
PULGA
STANKOVIC
MOGETTA
COMPAGNIN
CALLET
VZATKOVA
MULLEY
PANCHENKO
HAMON
GRANDIERE
IVANOVA
PIECHOCKA
MARSIGLIO
HUMERCZYK
CERNERA
TROCCA
CHROMCOVA
DUPOUY
UHLIROVA
KISS
KLIMOVA
SZABO

SURNAME
PITTACOLO

PLOETZE
GABRIS
JURAK
SALO
RICCIARELLI
LANDSINGER
LORCET
PAUL
MALACHOWSKI
FRESTA
OSUSKY

DI STEFANO
REUNGOAT
SIODMIAK
LAVESO
ULLIK
VASICEK
LACAN
WISNIEWSKI
CARONNO
MILI
VISHNEVKII
PLOETZE
STADLER

CAICEDO CAMPO

FAZEKAS
SHISHOV
LUKOWICZ
VRBAN

SURNAME
LOBPREISOVA

UYTTEWALL
PACCAGNELLA
NELE
KAMEL
SEVIGNANI
RAO
HAMSIKOVA
HUBAUT
MONACO
GABALOVA
SZUCS
FERRI

DI CREDICO
STRUCK
HRASKOVA
SKRYPEL
PRENTKA

GABRIELE
SIMONE
MATEUSZ
TIM
DAVIDE
SIDNEY
BOROVSKIKH
MAXIME
HUGO
DENYS
STEFANO

JUAN SEBASTIAN

CESARE
FLORIAN

MAX

KEVIN

OMER FARUK
MALTE

MAX
ALEXANDRE

NAME
REBECCA

IVANA
AURORA
LUCIE
DEANA
FRANCESCA
MADDALENA
MARIE
ALESSANDRA
EVA
VALENTINA
LARA MARIA
CLEMENTINE
ELISKA
CELESTINE
OLEKSANDRA
MAIWENN
GAELLE
KATARINA
SYLWANA
ANTONIA
MARTA
ARIANNA
CAROLINA
TEREZA
AURELIANE
DANIELA
BLANKA
ANASTASIA
ANITA

NAME
LORENZO

TINO
ADRIAN
GORAN
EETU
ANDREA
LUKAS
NICOLO'
JAKUB
ADRIAN
FEDERICO
ADAM
DAVIDE
BRIEUX
SZYMON
LUCA
TOMAS
RENE
GUILLAUME
KACPER
LORENZO
YOUSSEF
MIKHAIL
YAN
BENCE
JAVIER MATTEO
ANDRAS
EVGENIY
MARCIN
MARKO

NAME
SOPHIA

NICOLE
ELGA
VANBUEL
JOY

SILVIA
SIMONA
MONIKA
OCEANE
ELISABETTA
NINA
REBEKA
MARTINA
GIORGIA
AGATA
ZUZANA
KSENIIA
WERONIKA

1994
1997
1996
1995
1990
1996
1999
1986
1998
1993
1997
1994
1985
1992
1990
1992
1999
1993
1994
1994

YEAR
2005

2005
2005
2005
2000
2000
2002
2003
2000
2003
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2003
2001
2000
2002
2000
2002
2000
2002
2000
2000
2001
2002
2000
2001

YEAR
2003

2003
2004
2001
2004
2000
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2000
2000
2002
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2002

YEAR
1999

1995
1998
1985
1999
1997
1992
1998
1997
1999
1998
1999
1997
1992
1995
1999
1990
1997

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

GROUP
JUN

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

GROUP
JUN

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

GROUP
SEN

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
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RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.

ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
KS LAGUNA 24 TORUN

TC FEZ BERLIN

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.

NEMO PLAUEN - out of race

OMSK REGION

CERCLE PAUL BERT DE RENNES

PAYS AIX NATATION

UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM

ASD EURO TEAM

BARRACUDAS

SWEET TEAM MODENA

SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC)

TSC ROSTOCK 1957 - out of race

ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
BAKIRKOY SU SPORLARI KULUBU

NEMO PLAUEN

NEMO PLAUEN

PAYS AIX NATATION

TEAM'S NAME
NPS MILAN

UHLOMOST - SPORT

SNP PADOVA - out of race
SKORPEN

RK NEVERA

ASD DELFINO BIELLA

SNP PADOVA

SKORPEN

NPS MILAN

RK NEVERA

NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA

SNP PADOVA

CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT
KSP OLOMOUC

CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT
UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM

PAYS AIX NATATION

PAYS AIX NATATION

MOSCOW REGION- out of race
UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ
SNP PADOVA - out of race

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
NUOTO CLUB PRALINO

KSP OLOMOUC

CERCLE PAUL BERT DE RENNES
UHLOMOST - SPORT
DEBRECENI BUVARKLUB
MOSCOW REGION- out of race
DEBRECENI BUVARKLUB

TEAM'S NAME
NPS MILAN

CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT
SPORT CLUB SENEC

KPM PULEC PRAHA

KOUVOLAN UIMARIT RY

S.S.D. D.S. BELLE ARTI AR.L.

KPM PULEC PRAHA

SNP PADOVA

KS LAGUNA 24 TORUN

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ

SNP PADOVA

ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

S.S.D. D.S. BELLE ARTI A R.L. - out of race
PALM AURAY CLUB

KS LAGUNA 24 TORUN

ASD DELFINO BIELLA

UHLOMOST - SPORT

SKORPEN

PAYS AIX NATATION

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ

NPS MILAN

TUNISIAN FEDERAL FAST

MOSCOW REGION- out of race

CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT
KAPOSVARI 1.MCM-DIAMANT ADORJAN SE.
OCTOPUS

KAPOSVARI 1.MCM-DIAMANT ADORJAN SE.
MOSCOW REGION- out of race

UKS MANTA KOSCIERZYNA

RK NEVERA

TEAM'S NAME
ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
SNP PADOVA

LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME
SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES

SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI

ZERO9 ROMA

NEMO ZLIN

PAYS AIX NATATION

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - out of race
ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

DEBRECENI BUVARKLUB

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ

KVS BARAKUDA

UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ

ITA

ITA

POL
GER
ITA

GER
RUS
FRA
FRA
UKR
ITA

COL
ITA

GER
GER
ITA

TUR
GER
GER
FRA

ITA
CZE
ITA
CZE
CRO
ITA
ITA
CZE
ITA
CRO
ITA
ITA
FRA
CZE
FRA
UKR
FRA
FRA
RUS
POL
ITA
POL
ITA
ITA
CZE
FRA
CZE
HUN
RUS
HUN

ITA

FRA
SVK
CZE
FIN

ITA

CZE
ITA

POL
POL
ITA

SVK
ITA

FRA
POL
ITA

CZE
CZE
FRA
POL
ITA

TUN
RUS
FRA
HUN
COL
HUN
RUS
POL
CRO

SVK
ITA
ITA
BEL
FRA
ITA
ITA
CZE
FRA
ITA
SVK
HUN
ITA
ITA
POL
SVK
UKR
POL

100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF

EVENT
100BF

100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF

EVENT
100BF

100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF

EVENT
100BF

100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF

00:39.59
00:39.14
00:38.80
00:38.39
00:37.62
00:37.50
00:37.45
00:37.29
00:36.75
00:36.70
00:36.60
00:36.50
00:36.40
00:36.04
00.36,00
00:35.95
00:35.74
00:35.30
00:34.80
00:34.70

TIME
01:08.00

01:06.96
01:01.74
01:00.80
01:00.36
00:58.29
00:58.20
00:58.11
00:57.95
00:57.28
00:56.97
00:55.90
00:55.75
00:55.23
00:55.07
00:55.00
00:55.00
00:54.50
00:54.50
00:54.21
00:54.00
00:53.18
00:53.03
00:52.76
00:52.66
00:51.94
00:51.58
00:51.58
00:51.40
00:49.97

TIME
01:08.00

01:01.57
01:01.20
00:58.39
00:54.83
00:53.65
00:53.25
00:52.57
00:52.50
00:52.42
00:52.30
00:52.00
00:50.00
00:49.82
00:49.11
00:48.91
00:48.63
00:48.17
00:48.00
00:47.87
00:47.69
00:47.45
00:47.40
00:47.26
00:46.10
00:45.73
00:45.40
00:45.00
00:43.60
00:29.46

TIME
00:56.80

00:55.52
00:54.70
00:54.00
00:53.93
00:53.71
00:53.66
00:52.93
00:52.50
00:52.48
00:51.80
00:51.77
00:51.71
00:50.33
00:50.20
00:49.05
00:49.00
00:48.70



19
20
21

HUNFOONAPO003579
UKRFOONAP004868
HUNFOONAPO003576

Mt 100 BIFINS MEN

NUM LIC CMAS
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BELFOONAPO011327
ITAFOONAPO11970
CZEFOONAP010998
FRAFOONAP011308
ITAFOONAPO11391
GBRF02NAP009007
SUIFOONAP007202
GBRF02NAP009001
SVKFOONAP010916
ANAP00012842017
ANAP00010392017
ANAP00011B42017
ITAFOONAPO11717
ANAP00011C02017
ANAP00013762017
ITAFOONAPO11939
FRAFOONAPO011305
AUTFOONAPO10781
ANAP000138C2017
ANAP000138B2017
ITAFOONAPO11413
ITAFOONAPO11935
UKRFOONAP011091
ITAFOONAPO11718
CROFOONAP010710
ITAFOONAP002110
UKRFOONAP010973
UKRFOONAP011093
ITAFOONAPO11398
AUTFOONAPO010791
ITAFOONAPO11926
ANAPO0012CF2017
ITAFOONAPO11923
RUSFO1NAP0O11719
CROFOONAP010711
HUNFOONAPO10947

Mt 400 SURFACE GIRLS

NUM LIC CMAS

T o © o N R WN

W W W W W W WWWNDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDDN_=2 2 A A A A A
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ITAFOONAPO11965
CROFOONAP010729
GERFOONAPO011078
CROFOONAP010730
CROFOONAP010689
CZEFOONAPO11051
ANAP00013502017
ANAPO00013102017
CZEFOONAPO11135
ITAFOONAPO11987
ANAPO00011592017
AUTFOONAPO11114
GERFOONAPO010896
ITAFOONAPO11979
ITAFOONAPO11598
ANAPO00115A2017
FRAFOONAPO011300
GERFOONAPO10817
ITAFOONAPO11715
CZEFOONAP010986
ANAPOOOOED92017
ITAFOONAPO11620
ANAPOO0130F2017
ITAFOONAPO11943
POLFO1NAP010820
AUTFOONAPO010810
ITAFOONAPO11600
ANAPOOO08CF2017
FRAFOONAP011299
CZEFOONAP011125
CZEFOONAPO11115
ITAFOONAPO11610
COLFOONAP009499
POLFO1NAP010756
ANAP00012D42017
CZEFOONAP010943
UKRFOONAPO011136
SUIFOONAPO007190

Mt 400 SURFACE BOYS

NUM LIC CMAS
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ITAFOONAPO11951
SVKFOONAP010964
CZEFOONAP011107
ANAP00013592017
GERFOONAPO011076
AUTFOONAPO11121
CROFOONAP010681
POLFO1NAPO010925
AUTFOONAPO11118
ANAPOO00135A2017
ANAP00008D32017
ITAFOONAPO11948
FRAFOONAP011292
CZEFOONAP011010
ANAPOO013A52017
ANAP000132C2017
CZEFOONAPO11117
ANAP00011C22017
FRAFOONAPO11114
CZEFOONAP011040
ANAP00011B62017

VARGA
PIKINER
SENANSZKY

SURNAME
BURTIN

SALA
MAZAK
FLORIAN
GUAIDA

LI

DE GIACOMI
WEIGHTMAN
AUGUSTIN
KOTIKUUSI
REKOS
REZGUI
CRISTETTI
OSUSKY
FIGARO
GARIAZZO
GARREC
SCHMIDT
IVANOV

GUBERNATOROV

DI CREDICO
DE FILIPPO
MEDVEDIEV
KONJEDIC
TOMIC
POLATO
LIASHENKO
RUBAN
PEGORARO
UNGER
TROMBETTI
ROMANO
RUSSO
SHTRAIKH
OMICEVIC
KOSINA

SURNAME
GRASSI

DESPOTOVIC
BUG

IVETIC
STIPKOVIC
MAZALOVA
PADALIKOVA
ZAKRAQUI
SVANDOVA
MAZZACURATI
MALINOWSKA
DEUSCH
HECKE
ILLUMINATI
DAMA
VIRSIKOVA
DUSSAUGE
FILIMONOVA
DI STEFANO
KNEIFELOVA
KRAUSOVA
TROTTA
MEHDAOUI
SCAGLIA
NOWAK
BERNHAUS
TROCCA
BARDO
DAUCE
TROLLEROVA
HNATHOVA
MANDICH
SOLANO ROZO
RETTIG
RUTZE
KOLARIKOVA
VAKAREVA
ANGERMAYR

SURNAME
CAVAGGION

KOZMER
NOVOTNY
REHOROVSKY
BAUER
HIDASI
SANDALJ
JESIOLOWSKI
CELIK
ROHLICEK
BRAUER
GUIDA

BIER

DECKY
VISTOLI
RINALDO
LATAL
LOBPREIS
LEBEAU
JANASEK
BEN TAIEB

KRISZTINA
IRYNA
PETRA

NAME
ANTOINE

LORENZO
TOMAS
OLLIVIER
ANDREA
TERENCE
CYRILL
DANIEL
SAMUEL
VILLE
ALEXANDER
KHALIL
STEFANO
DOMINIK
LUCAS
ALESSIO
LEO
PATRICK
NIKITA
VLADISLAV
EDOARDO
MARCO
SPARTAK
DAVIDE
KRISTIJAN
MATTEO
GLIB
VLADYSLAV
ANDREA
DOMINIK
LUCA
RICCARDO
MICHELE
LEV
ADRIJAN
GERGAO

NAME
CHIARA

IRIS

LUZIE

EMA

NEA

KLARA
KATERINA
ONS

HANA
DOMINIQUE
LENA
ANNA-LENA
AIMEE JOY
BEATRICE
MARIAELENA
VANESA
EVA

DARIA
GIULIA
ADELA
NIKOLA
ANNALISA
HIBA

ALICE
JULIA

LEA

GRETA
JOLA
APOLLINE
ELISKA
ALZBETA
GIULIA
MARIA CAMILA
AGATA
MICHELE
LUCIE
YELYZAVETA
NINA

NAME
LEONARDO

JAKUB
MATEJ
OLIVER
SEBASTIAN
ZSOMBOR
FLORIJAN
OLIWIER
MIKAIL
DOMINIK
LUCA
PAOLO
LUCAS
MARTIN
NICHOLAS
ALBERTO
FILIP

FILIP
REMY

JAN
YOUSSEF

1996
1990
1994

YEAR
1998

1999
1999
1987
1999
1993
1999
1997
1999
1991
1997
1999
1994
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998
1997
1999
1998
1994
1997
1997
1992
1992
1998
1997
1992
1995
1995
1998
1992
1998
1995
1996

YEAR
2003

2002
2002
2002
2003
2005
2003
2001
2004
2002
2000
2002
2001
2003
2000
2003
2003
2000
2001
2000
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2002
2000
2001
2004
2000
2002
2000
2002
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000

YEAR
2003

2003
2004
2003
2002
2002
2001
2003
2003
2001
2001
2002
2001
2000
2001
2001
2002
2000
2002
2003
2001

SEN
SEN
SEN

GROUP
SEN

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

GROUP
JUN

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

GROUP
JUN

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
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KAPOSVARI 1.MCM-DIAMANT ADORJAN SE.
UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM
DEBRECENI BUVARKLUB

TEAM'S NAME
LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME

NPS MILAN

KPM PULEC PRAHA

PALM AURAY CLUB

NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA
NEPTUNE FINSWIMMING CLUB
FLIPPERS TEAM

NEPTUNE FINSWIMMING CLUB
KVS BARAKUDA

KOUVOLAN UIMARIT RY

SPORT CLUB SENEC

TUNISIAN FEDERAL FAST

ASD EURO TEAM - out of race
ZRALOK BRATISLAVA
SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES
NUOTO CLUB PRALINO

PALM AURAY CLUB
TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS
MOSCOW REGION- out of race
MOSCOW REGION- out of race
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
ASD EURO TEAM - out of race
UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM - out of race
ASD EURO TEAM

KOMET ZAGREB

SNP PADOVA

UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM
UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM
SWEET TEAM MODENA
TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS
ASD EURO TEAM

ASD SWIMMING POOL

SWEET TEAM MODENA
SAINT-PETERSBURG

KOMET ZAGREB

DEBRECENI BUVARKLUB

TEAM'S NAME
SNP PADOVA

SRD VISEVICA - out of race

TC FEZ BERLIN - out of race

RSK "MLADOST" MEDULIN

RK NEVERA

SUBAQUACLUB DELFIN TABOR
SKORPEN

TUNISIAN FEDERAL FAST

KSP JU CESKE BUDEJOVICE
SWEET TEAM MODENA
ZRALOK BRATISLAVA
TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS
SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC) - out of race
S.S.D. D.S. BELLE ARTIAR.L.
ASD DELFINO BIELLA

ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

PAYS AIX NATATION

DJK-VFR MUELHEIM SAARN
S.S.D.D.S. BELLE ARTIAR.L.
NEMO ZLIN

AQUA KLUB LIBEREC

SNP PADOVA

TUNISIAN FEDERAL FAST

NPS MILAN

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ
TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS
NUOTO CLUB PRALINO

TC FEZ BERLIN

PAYS AIX NATATION
UHLOMOST - SPORT

KSP OLOMOUC

USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA
CLUB AZUL PROFUNDO

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ
SG DRESDEN - out of race
UHLOMOST - SPORT

UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM
FLIPPERS TEAM

TEAM'S NAME
ASD DELFINO BIELLA

KVS BARAKUDA

SUBAQUACLUB DELFIN TABOR
ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - out of race
TAUCHCLUB HEILBRONN
TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS
RK NEVERA

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ
TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS - out of race
ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - out of race

TC FEZ BERLIN

NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA
MARSOUINS DE VALENCE

KSP OLOMQOUC

ASD BLU ATLANTIS

SNP PADOVA

KSP OLOMOUC

ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

PAYS AIX NATATION

NEMO ZLIN

TUNISIAN FEDERAL FAST

HUN
UKR
HUN

BEL
ITA
CZE
FRA
ITA
GBR
SUI
GBR
SVK
FIN
SVK
TUN
ITA
SVK
FRA
ITA
FRA
AUT
RUS
RUS
ITA
ITA
UKR
ITA
CRO
ITA
UKR
UKR
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
RUS
CRO
HUN

ITA

CRO
GER
CRO
CRO
CZE
CZE
TUN
CZE
ITA

SVK
AUT
GER
ITA

ITA

SVK
FRA
GER
ITA

CZE
CZE
ITA

TUN
ITA

POL
AUT
ITA

GER
FRA
CZE
CZE
ITA

COL
POL
GER
CZE
UKR
SUl

ITA

SVK
CZE
SVK
GER
AUT
CRO
POL
AUT
SVK
GER
ITA

FRA
CZE
ITA

ITA

CZE
SVK
FRA
CZE
TUN

100BF
100BF
100BF

EVENT
100BF

100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF

EVENT
400SF

400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF

EVENT
400SF

400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF

00:48.00
00:46.88
00:45.69

TIME
00:53.07

00:51.10
00:50.94
00:50.42
00:50.40
00:50.00
00:49.59
00:49.22
00:49.03
00:48.02
00:47.62
00:47.32
00.47,20
00:46.80
00:46.67
00:46.64
00:46.18
00:45.90
00:45.90
00:45.70
00:45.63
00.46,50
00:45.50
00:45.22
00:45.01
00:45.00
00:44.90
00:44.90
00:44.32
00:44.10
00:43.87
00:43.73
00:43.66
00:43.16
00:42.55
00:41.69

TIME
04:38.00

04:34.59
04:30.23
04:25.29
04:13.73
04:10.12
04:09.20
04:02.00
04:00.44
04:00.00
03:59.43
03:59.30
03:58.08
03:57.93
03:57.14
03:55.70
03:55.00
03:55.00
03:54.93
03:53.12
03:52.73
03:52.03
03:51.51
03:50.95
03:50.44
03:50.20
03:49.93
03:49.23
03:47.50
03:44.25
03:43.80
03:42.57
03:38.50
03:34.20
03:32.00
03:28.96
03:26.70
03:25.55

TIME
04:36.17

04:12.20
04:05.46
04:02.50
03:56.00
03:54.30
03:52.87
03:50.34
03:49.10
03:48.99
03:46.72
03:43.12
03:40.62
03:37.31
03:33.20
03:33.00
03:31.11
03:29.50
03:29.00
03:28.82
03:28.50



22 FRAFOONAP010966
23 ITAFOONAP011407
24 ANAPOOOOFCF2017
25 ANAP00011BF2017
26 ITAFOONAP011946
27 FRAFOONAPO011116
28 ITAFOONAP011935
29 GERFOONAP010893
30 CROFOONAP010664
31 ITAFOONAP011326
32 ITAFOONAP011605
33 RUSFO01NAP012436
34 FRAFOONAP011126
35 FRAFOONAP011135
36 ITAFOONAP011594
37 RUSFO01NAP012443
38 HUNFOONAP010944

Mt 400 SURFACE WOMEN

NUM LIC CMAS
SUIFOONAPO007178

ANAPO00012782017
CROFOONAP010731
GERFOONAPO010617
ITAFOONAPO11601
ITAFOONAPO11418
CZEFOONAP010689
ITAFOONAPO10037
ITAFOONAPOQO11947
ANAP00013112017
ITAFOONAPO11921
ANAPOOOOED72017
ANAPOOOO8AS52017
CZEFOONAP010936
AUTFOONAPO010807
ITAFOONAPOO7035
ITAFOONAPO11656
ANAPO00009CD2017
ITAFOONAPO11612
CROFOONAP008567
GERFOONAPO003798
UKRFOONAP006461
UKRFOONAP010995
ITAFOONAPO002105
CZEFOONAP001045
ANAP00011672017
UKRFOONAP010983
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Mt 400 SURFACE MEN

NUM LIC CMAS
ANAPO0013AB2017

FRAFOONAP011304
AUTFOONAPO10782
ITAFOONAPO11406
ITAFOONAPO11958
SUIFOONAP007192
GERFOONAPO010819
ANAPO00008CB2017
ITAFOONAPO10624
ANAP00010322017
CZEFOONAP010948
ITAFOONAPOO3767
ANAP00008D12017
ITAFOONAPO11590
ITAFOONAPO11581
FRAFOONAPO010877
ITAFOONAPO03763
TURFOONAPO010990
ITAFOONAPO01335
ITAFOONAP002157
GERFOONAPO006986
ANAPO00011B22017

T o © o N OB WN

N NN m) mm m m m
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PONTAL
MILAZZO
KUBICEK
CASTVEN
SHAO
REVERBEL
SANTINI
GAIDA
STIPKOVIC
CRISCI
MOSCA
KRUPIN
DUMARD
ZUGMEYER
ALFI'
KHUDYSHKIN
MOZSAR

SURNAME
TIU

PONTAL
CAFOLLA
HAUSDORF
SAVIOLI
D'AMICO
TRUHLAROVA
BARELLI
MARRE' BRUNENGHI
BEL HAJ ROMDHAN
FORNO
BENESOVA
MAVANGA
SLADECKOVA
UNGER
MONDUZZI
MAURI
FRESTA
SIMONI

BASSI

HAASE
OLEYNIKOVA
ZHUKOVA
DONADELLO
SVOZILOVA
POSCHART
ANTONIAK

SURNAME
LONCAR

GOSSELIN
BIRO
NOVATI
CALLEGARO
HEFTI
FOUAD
SACK
SEMINERIO
DURD
POLASEK
RAZZI
WILLRUTH
ARNAUTU
DAMA
MEYER
ALLEGRETTI
TOPARLAK
DE CEGLIE
ZANARDI
LAUSCHUS
FIGINI

Mt 1500 SURFACE GIRLS - OUT OF RACE

POS LIC CMAS
1 CROFOONAP010718

ANAP00013102017
EST/FO010747
COLFOONAP009499
ANAPOO0130F2017
ANAP00008D52017

o Ok~ WD

SURNAME
SOSTARIC VULIC

ZAKRAOUI
TSUGUNOVA
SOLANO ROZO
MEHDAOUI
SCHIKORA

Mt 1500 SURFACE WOMEN- OUT OF RACE

POS LIC CMAS
ANAPO00011572017

FRAFOONAPO011065
ITAFOONAPO11597

W N -

Mt 50 SURFACE GIRLS

POS LIC CMAS
ITAFOONAPO11976

ANAP00012872017
ANAP00013432017
CROFOONAP010725
ANAPO00134F2017
ITAFOONAPO11956
CZEFOONAPO11126
ANAPO00132F2017
ANAPOOOOF992017
CROFOONAP010729
SUIFOONAPO007217
AUTFOONAPO11119
ITAFOONAPO11964
ITAFOONAPO11950
SUIFOONAP007218
ANAPO00134E2017
GERFOONAPO011078

T o © o N OB WN

= A A A A
N O OB WDN

SURNAME
JANOSKOVA

BARON
ZAGHET

SURNAME
VISMARA

TIMPERI

KITAK
STANKOVIC
ZAPLETALOVA
REGAZZO
ONDRACKOVA
RINALDO
SZABOOVA
DESPOTOVIC
CAVALLI
HORAKOVA
CARLUCCI
GAMBERINI
BERKOLLI
VASICKOVA
BUG

MORGAN
LUCA
MATYAS
LUKAS
DENIS
GABIN
MARCELLO
DUNCAN
VID
TOMMASO
MATTIA
ILIYA
LOUIS
COLAS
PIETRO
ALEXANDR
ALEX

NAME
DESIRE'

MARGAUX
VALENTINA
LARA
MELISSA
LIA GIULIA
NELA
VANESSA
CHIARA
MARIEM
MARGHERITA
DOMINIKA
CYNTHIA
BARBORA
EVA-MARIA
SERENA
PAOLA
GIORGIA
ALESSIA
DORA
CAROLIN
YEVGENIYA
SVITLANA
VIOLA
ZUZANA
ELENA
ANASTASIIA

NAME
PETAR

LEANDRE
OLIVER
SIMONE
FILIPPO
BORIS
KARIM
PAUL
SIMONE
DOMINIK
DANIEL
JACOPO
TIM
RARES GABRIEL
SIMONE
HUGO
GIAN LUCA
DERA°N
DAVIDE
KEVIN
MAX
STEFANO

NAME
PETRA

ONS

LIA

MARIA CAMILA
HIBA
JOHANNA

NAME
KATARINA

LOREN
MARA

NAME
REBECCA

INKA
DEANA
EVA
MARIE
ALESSIA
IVANA
CLAUDIA
MICHAELA
IRIS

VIOLA
SARA
EMMA
FRANCESCA
LORESA
VERONIKA
LUZIE

2002
2000
2003
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2002
2000

YEAR
1998

1998
1997
1998
1998
1998
1999
1996
1996
1997
1999
1999
1995
1991
1995
1996
1997
1997
1998
1993
1990
1994
1996
1990
1989
1993
1997

YEAR
1997

1999
1999
1998
1999
1997
1998
1999
1996
1994
1999
1992
1995
1998
1997
1998
1994
1997
1990
1992
1990
1987

YEAR
2001

2001
2002
2002
2002
2002

YEAR
1998

1994
1995

YEAR
2005

2002
2000
2003
2003
2002
2005
2005
2001
2002
2003
2003
2004
2000
2003
2005
2002

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

GROUP
SEN

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

GROUP
SEN

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

GROUP
JUN

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

GROUP
SEN

SEN
SEN

GROUP
JUN

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
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MARSOUINS DE VALENCE

NPS MILAN

AQUA KLUB LIBEREC

ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

NPS MILAN

PAYS AIX NATATION

ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC)

RK NEVERA

S.S.D. D.S. BELLE ARTI AR.L.

USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA
SVERDLOVSK REGION

PALM AURAY CLUB

CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT
S.S.D. D.S. BELLE ARTI AR.L.
SVERDLOVSK REGION

MATRAI EROMU BUVARKLUB

TEAM'S NAME
FLIPPERS TEAM

MARSOUINS DE VALENCE

RSK "MLADOST" MEDULIN

SC RIESA

NUOTO CLUB PRALINO

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - out of race
SUBAQUACLUB DELFIN TABOR
ZERO9 ROMA

NPS MILAN

TUNISIAN FEDERAL FAST

USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA
AQUA KLUB LIBEREC

TC FEZ BERLIN

KSP OLOMOUC
TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.

NPS MILAN

SNP PADOVA

USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA

RK GERONIMO

TSC ROSTOCK 1957

UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM - out of race
UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.

KSP OLOMOUC

NEMO PLAUEN

UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM

TEAM'S NAME
KPA DRAVA VARAA%DIN

PALM AURAY CLUB
TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS
NPS MILAN

SNP PADOVA

FLIPPERS TEAM

SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC)

TC FEZ BERLIN

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - out of race
RK SODERICA

NEMO ZLIN

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.

TC FEZ BERLIN

NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA

ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
PAYS AIX NATATION

SWEET TEAM MODENA

ISTANBUL GENCLIK VE SPOR - GSIM
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.

ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
TSC ROSTOCK 1957

FIAMME ORO ROMA

TEAM'S NAME
RK GERONIMO - out of race

TUNISIAN FEDERAL FAST - out of race
SK AKVALANG - out of race

CLUB AZUL PROFUNDO -out of race
TUNISIAN FEDERAL FAST - out of race
TC FEZ BERLIN - out of race

TEAM'S NAME
ZRALOK BRATISLAVA - out of race

CERCLE PAUL BERT DE RENNES - out of race
S.S.D. D.S. BELLE ARTI A R.L. - out of race

TEAM'S NAME
NPS MILAN

KOUVOLAN UIMARIT RY

RK NEVERA

RK NEVERA

SKORPEN

ASD DELFINO BIELLA
UHLOMOST - SPORT - out of race
SNP PADOVA - out of race
SPORT CLUB SENEC

SRD VISEVICA

FLIPPERS TEAM
TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS
SNP PADOVA - out of race

ASD DELFINO BIELLA

FLIPPERS TEAM

SKORPEN

TC FEZ BERLIN

FRA
ITA
CZE
SVK
ITA
FRA
ITA
GER
CRO
ITA
ITA
RUS
FRA
FRA
ITA
RUS
HUN

SUI
FRA
CRO
GER
ITA
ITA
CZE
ITA
ITA
TUN
ITA
CZE
GER
CZE
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CRO
GER
UKR
UKR
ITA
CZE
GER
UKR

CRO
FRA
AUT
ITA
ITA
SUl
GER
GER
ITA
CRO
CZE
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
TUR
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA

CRO
TUN
EST
COL
TUN
GER

SVK
FRA
ITA

ITA
FIN
CRO
CRO
CZE
ITA
CZE
ITA
SVK
CRO
SUI
AUT
ITA
ITA
SUl
CZE
GER

400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF

EVENT
400SF

400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF

EVENT
400SF

400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF

EVENT
1500SF

1500SF
1500SF
1500SF
1500SF
1500SF

EVENT
1500SF

1500SF
1500SF

EVENT
50SF

50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
S50SF
S50SF
50SF
S50SF
S50SF
50SF
S50SF
S50SF
50SF
S50SF
50SF
50SF

03:28.46
03:27.15
03:26.67
03:26.50
03:26.45
03:25.00
03:24.55
03:24.00
03:23.75
03:23.72
03:23.00
03:21.00
03:20.48
03:18.01
03:15.00
03:13.50
03:09.80

TIME
04:15.38

04:07.68
04:07.12
03:58.83
03:55.00
03:49.51
03:49.49
03:45.99
03:45.00
03:44.02
03:43.00
03:42.83
03:38.20
03:36.67
03:35.20
03:33.27
03:33.26
03:32.34
03:31.00
03:29.78
03:29.70
03:28.15
03:26.36
03:21.43
03:21.16
03:20.50
03:18.20

TIME
03:52.32

03:26.41
03:26.40
03:25.00
03:24.88
03:24.12
03:23.00
03:18.83
03:18.32
03:17.77
03:17.09
03:16.70
03:12.41
03:12.41
03:10.47
03:09.00
03:08.72
03:07.61
03:07.28
03:05.65
03:01.00
02:59.43

TIME

16.01,40
15.55,58
15.10,00
15.01,58
14.59,18
14.20,90

TIME
14.07,82

14.04,00
13.55,29

TIME
00:30.00

00:27.79
00:27.21
00:27.16
00:27.14
00:27.13
00:26.83
00:26.50
00:26.32
00:26.21
00:26.14
00:25.90
00:25.65
00:25.47
00:25.33
00:25.22
00:24.88



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

CROFOONAP010730
GERFOONAPO011075
GERFOONAPO011074
FRAFOONAP011296
ITAFOONAPO11962
ANAP00013102017
ITAFOONAPO11973
ITAFOONAPO11961
ANAPOOOOECE2017
AUTFOONAPO11112
ITAFOONAPO11980
GERFOONAPO010968
FRAFOONAP011297
ANAPOO0130F2017
ANAP00013392017
ITAFOONAPO11978
POLFO1NAPO10881
SVKFOONAP010978
BELFOONAPO011308
FRAFOONAPO011307
BELFOONAPO011285
GERFOONAPO010945
GERFOONAPO010933
ITAFOONAPO11651
ITAFOONAPO11986
CZEFOONAP011125
ITAFOONAPO11933
HUNFOONAPO10977
HUNFOONAPO10976
COLFOONAP009785
GERFOONAPO010896
SVKFOONAP010884
FRAFOONAPO11111
CZEFOONAP010938
POLFO1NAP010838
UKRFOONAP010948
FRAFOONAP010873

Mt 50 SURFACE BOYS
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LIC CMAS
ITAFOONAPO11974

ITAFOONAPO11975
ANAP000132B2017
ANAPOOOOF982017
ANAPOO0012F72017
ITAFOONAPO11952
SUIFOONAP007219
FRAFOONAP011290
POLFO1NAP010922
CROFOONAP010721
GERFOONAPO010969
ANAPOOOOED32017
GERFOONAPO011076
ITAFOONAPO11982
POLFO1NAP010924
SUIFOONAPO007215
CROFOONAP010681
ITAFOONAPO11331
FRAFOONAPO011072
ITAFOONAPO11407
SVKFOONAP010987
ANAPOO013AA2017
ITAFOONAPO11946
COLFOONAP009640
ANAP00011B62017
POLFO1NAP010826
ITAFOONAPO11955
ITAFOONAPO11935
CZEFOONAP011006
GERFOONAPO010898
ITAFOONAPO11416
EST/FO010711
ANAP00011282017
ANAPOOOOAA02017
FRAFOONAP010990
ANAP00012412017
ITAFOONAPO11408
ANAP00008D62017
RUSFO1NAP012435
UKRFOONAP010964
ITAFOONAPO11595

Mt 50 SURFACE WOMEN

POS
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LIC CMAS
ANAPOOOOED42017

ITAFOONAPO11944
CROFOONAP010731
ITAFOONAPO11402
ITAFOONAPO10613
ITAFOONAPO11469
ITAFOONAPO11417
ITAFOONAPO11645
ANAP00013112017
ITAFOONAPOO7037
FRAFOONAP011286
CROFOONAP010727
ANAP00013122017
ANAP00013472017
ANAPO000115C2017
ANAP00011582017
ANAP00012182017
POLFO1NAP010849
ITAFOONAPO002145
UKRFOONAP011045
FRAFOONAPO10895
POLFO1NAPO10815
GERFOONAPO010899

IVETIC
BERNION
BAUER

BRUN
BORDIN
ZAKRAOUI
ALBERI
SCHIAVON
PROCHASKA
LEIRICH
ANGELINI
BECKER
VERON-ROUSSON
MEHDAOUI
LEPPA
GUARNACCI
HUMERCZYK
CHEN
HALLEUX

LE POUL
NORIS
FABRIZ
NEUDORF- BLOCHWITZ
SABATINI
TONELLI
TROLLEROVA
MORSELLI
MAKSZIM
DOBRANSZKY
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
HECKE
SIMIAKOVA
ARCAMBAL
DEREROVA
BARTCZAK
RIEZNIK

LE FLEM

SURNAME
PITTACOLO

DAL BUONI
BORDIN
GABRIS
GABRIS
BELOTTI
RUPERTO
BAGY
MAZURKIEWICZ
VRBAN
SCHULER
WALETZKO
BAUER
RICCIARELLI
MALACHOWSKI
RAINERI
SANDALJ

DI STEFANO
ESTEBAN
MILAZZO
RAFAJ
KELEMEN
SHAO

ROZO MOSQUERA
BEN TAIEB
SADOWSKI
ACTIS PERINETTI
SANTINI

KINDL

KEIL

DELA CRUZ
LASMAN
GOLENIA
ALBRECHT
BAGLIO
GALKOWSKI
CASIRAGHI
BUTTNER
PERFILYEV
POLTAVETZ
ALICICCO

SURNAME
BRINSTER

BROGGIATO
CAFOLLA
MOGETTA
SANDRI
UYTTEWALL
MADONIA
PESENTI

BEL HAJ ROMDHAN
NANETTI
FRUEH-RICHARDOT
CAVUZIC
ONDRUSKOVA
BERNARD
KRSJAKOVA
GABALOVA
CSILLA
MALACHOWSKA
BARONCINI
DELOVA
LECOEUR
MALACHOWSKA
KOHNERT

EMA
ANNIKA
ISABELL
SARAH
MARIA CHIARA
ONS
REBECCA
LAURA
JULIA
VANESSA
COSTANZA
ULRIKE
LYDY

HIBA

EMMA
BEATRICE
MARTA
TING TING
MAUREEN
JADE

ELINA
JANINA
JOSEFINE
NICOL
SARA
ELISKA
ELENA
CSENGE
HANNA
SOFIA
AIMEE JOY
MIROSLAVA
ALEXANDRA
KAROLINA
NATALIA
VALENTYNA
MARGOT

NAME
LORENZO

DIEGO

GIOVANNI MARIA

ADRIAN
SAMUEL
VITTORIO
ALESSANDRO
TITOUAN
DANIEL
MARKO
MALTE
MARIUS
SEBASTIAN
LUCA
ADRIAN
GABRIEL
FLORIJAN
DAVIDE
NATHAN
LUCA
JAROSLAV
RENE
DENIS

JOSE MANUEL
YOUSSEF
MAKSYM
AMEDEO
MARCELLO
VACLAV
KONSTANTIN
GABRIEL
DAVID
ROBERT
KRYSTIAN
MATTHEO
BLAZEJ
FABIO

LUIS
DMITRIY
ANDRII
GUGLIELMO

NAME
LUISE

MARTINA
VALENTINA
ARIANNA
VALENTINA
NICOLE
CHIARA
ELENA ILARIA
MARIEM
VIRGINIA
CHARLOTTE
ANITA
MARIA
MARINE
DANIELA
NINA
KAROLY!I
KINGA
SILVIA
KATERYNA
MAELLE
JULIA

LISA

2002
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2003
2001
2003
2004
2003
2000
2002
2002
2000
2003
2002
2002
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2002
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2002
2000
2002
2001
2000

YEAR
2003

2003
2004
2004
2001
2001
2002
2001
2004
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2002
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
2002
2000
2002
2001
2001
2000
2002
2000
2000
2001

YEAR
1997

1999
1997
1999
1997
1995
1998
1997
1997
1993
1999
1995
1999
1998
1999
1998
1989
1999
1985
1983
1997
1999
1995

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

GROUP
JUN

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

GROUP
SEN

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
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RSK "MLADOST" MEDULIN - out of race
TAUCHCLUB HEILBRONN - out of race
TAUCHCLUB HEILBRONN
MARSOUINS DE VALENCE

SNP PADOVA

TUNISIAN FEDERAL FAST

NPS MILAN

SNP PADOVA

NEMO PLAUEN
TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS
S.S.D. D.S. BELLE ARTIAR.L.

TC HARZ

MARSOUINS DE VALENCE

TUNISIAN FEDERAL FAST
KOUVOLAN UIMARIT RY

S.S.D.D.S. BELLE ARTIAR.L.

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ

KSP NEPTUN

LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME
PALM AURAY CLUB

LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME
TAUCHCLUB HEILBRONN - out of race
TAUCHSPORT DOBELN E.V.
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
SWEET TEAM MODENA

UHLOMOST - SPORT

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
DEBRECENI BUVARKLUB
DEBRECENI BUVARKLUB

CLUB AZUL PROFUNDO

SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC)

KSP DELFIN ZILINA

PAYS AIX NATATION

UHLOMOST - SPORT

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ
UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM

PAYS AIX NATATION

TEAM'S NAME
NPS MILAN

NPS MILAN - out of race

SNP PADOVA

SPORT CLUB SENEC

SPORT CLUB SENEC

ASD DELFINO BIELLA

FLIPPERS TEAM

CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT
KS LAGUNA 24 TORUN

RK NEVERA

TC HARZ

NEMO PLAUEN

TAUCHCLUB HEILBRONN - out of race
S.S.D.D.S. BELLE ARTIAR.L.

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ
FLIPPERS TEAM

RK NEVERA

S.S.D. D.S. BELLE ARTI A R.L. - out of race
MARSOUINS DE VALENCE

NPS MILAN - out of race

KSP NEPTUN

KPA DRAVA VARAA¥DIN

NPS MILAN - out of race

OCTOPUS - out of race

TUNISIAN FEDERAL FAST

KS LAGUNA 24 TORUN

ASD DELFINO BIELLA

ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI -out of race

UHLOMOST - SPORT

SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC)
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
SK AKVALANG - out of race
NEMO PLAUEN - out of race
KLUB SPORTOWY NAUTILUS J.
PAYS AIX NATATION

UKS "TRYTON"

NPS MILAN

TC FEZ BERLIN

SVERDLOVSK REGION
UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM
S.S.D. D.S. BELLE ARTI AR.L.

TEAM'S NAME
NEMO PLAUEN - out of race

NPS MILAN
RSK "MLADOST" MEDULIN - out of race
NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - out of race
ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - out of race

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
TUNISIAN FEDERAL FAST

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - out of race

CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT
RK GERONIMO

KSP DELFIN ZILINA

SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES
ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

EOTVOS DPSE

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM

PAYS AIX NATATION

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ
SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC)

CRO
GER
GER
FRA
ITA
TUN
ITA
ITA
GER
AUT
ITA
GER
FRA
TUN
FIN
ITA
POL
SVK
BEL
FRA
BEL
GER
GER
ITA
ITA
CZE
ITA
HUN
HUN
COL
GER
SVK
FRA
CZE
POL
UKR
FRA

ITA
ITA
ITA
SVK
SVK
ITA
SUl
FRA
POL
CRO
GER
GER
GER
ITA
POL
SUl
CRO
ITA
FRA
ITA
SVK
CRO
ITA
COL
TUN
POL
ITA
ITA
CZE
GER
ITA
EST
GER
POL
FRA
POL
ITA
GER
RUS
UKR
ITA

GER
ITA
CRO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
TUN
ITA
FRA
CRO
SVK
FRA
SVK
SVK
HUN
POL
ITA
UKR
FRA
POL
GER

50SF
S50SF
S50SF
50SF
S50SF
S50SF
50SF
S50SF
S50SF
50SF
S50SF
50SF
S50SF
50SF
50SF
S50SF
S50SF
50SF
S50SF
S50SF
S50SF
S50SF
50SF
S50SF
S50SF
50SF
S50SF
S50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
S50SF
50SF
S50SF
S50SF
50SF

EVENT
S0SF

S50SF
50SF
S50SF
S50SF
50SF
50SF
S50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
S50SF
S50SF
50SF
S50SF
S50SF
50SF
S50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
S50SF
S50SF
S50SF
S50SF
50SF
S50SF
S50SF
50SF
S50SF
50SF
50SF
S50SF
50SF
S50SF
S50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF

EVENT
S0SF

S50SF
S50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
S50SF
50SF
S50SF
S50SF
50SF
S50SF
50SF
50SF
S50SF
50SF
50SF
S50SF
50SF
S50SF
S50SF
50SF

00:24.61
00:24.50
00:24.40
00:24.40
00:24.35
00:24.04
00:24.00
00:23.90
00:23.90
00:23.70
00:23.67
00:23.44
00:23.44
00:23.32
00:23.28
00:22.95
00:22.89
00:22.83
00:22.64
00:22.41
00:22.37
00:22.00
00:21.80
00:21.38
00:21.00
00:20.59
00:20.46
00:20.28
00:20.17
00:20.15
00:20.06
00:20.03
00:19.90
00:19.69
00:19.58
00:18.95
00:18.65

TIME
00:27.00

00:26.00
00:25.90
00:24.86
00:24.86
00:24.52
00:23.51
00:23.08
00:22.90
00:22.61
00:21.95
00:21.81
00:21.60
00:21.13
00:21.09
00:21.07
00:20.84
00:20.35
00:20.34
00:20.30
00:20.28
00:20.19
00:19.90
00:19.76
00:19.75
00:19.50
00:19.35
00:19.20
00:19.14
00:19.04
00:18.81
00.18,30
00:18.21
00:18.13
00:18.00
00:17.99
00:17.79
00:17.72
00:17.65
00:17.48
00:16.34

TIME
00:24.90

00:23.13
00:22.37
00:22.06
00:21.58
00:21.50
00:21.06
00:20.88
00:20.71
00:20.64
00:20.52
00:20.47
00:20.36
00:20.20
00:20.19
00:20.15
00:19.41
00:19.29
00:18.57
00:18.50
00:18.50
00:18.25
00:18.06



24
25
26

RUSFO1NAP011475
RUSFO1NAP010429
ITAFOONAPO0O8638

Mt 50 SURFACE MEN

o
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LIC CMAS
GBRF02NAP009006

ANAPO00013132017
BELFOONAPO11310
ITAFOONAPO10034
GERFOONAPO010946
FRAFOONAP011304
ITAFOONAPO11938
ANAPO00013372017
ITAFOONAPO11392
GERFOONAPO011090
GERFOONAP010832
GERFOONAPO010828
ITAFOONAPO009925
ITAFOONAPO11928
CZEFOONAPO11127
ITAFOONAPO11606
FRAFOONAP010928
ANAPO00134A2017
AUTFOONAPO10782
ITAFOONAPO005328
AUTFOONAPO011110
FRAFOONAP001218
ITAFOONAPO11581
ITAFOONAPO05317
ANAP00011C02017
ITAFOONAP005283
ANAP00011222017
ITAFOONAPO11580
POLFO1NAP010699
ITAFOONAP002157
UKRFOONAP010940
ANAP00012B92017
COLFOONAP009340
FRAFOONAP002594
ITAFOONAPO0O0084
ANAP00011252017
ANAPOOOOFB82017
TURFOONAP011006

Mt 200 BIFINS GIRLS

NUM LIC CMAS

T o © o N O WN

W W W W W WWWNDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDN=22 22 A A A A A
N O O A OWONDN 20 O 00 NOD OO P, WDN -0 NO O Wb

ITAFOONAPO11977
ITAFOONAPO11976
ITAFOONAPO11954
ANAPO00132F2017
ANAP000132D2017
ITAFOONAPO11964
ANAP000115B2017
ANAPO00134E2017
ANAPO00013432017
ITAFOONAPO11963
ITAFOONAPO11950
ITAFOONAPO11971
CROFOONAP010725
ANAPO00132E2017
ANAP000138D2017
FRAFOONAPO011301
ITAFOONAPO11960
FRAFOONAP011287
CZEFOONAP010944
ITAFOONAPO11706
CZEFOONAPO11116
FRAFOONAP011288
FRAFOONAPO11110
ANAPOO00138F2017
AUTFOONAPO11119
POLFO1NAP010823
FRAFOONAP011309
POLFO1NAP010820
CZEFOONAP010960
ITAFOONAPO11683
ITAFOONAPO11932
RUSFO1NAP011791
ITAFOONAPO11937
SUIFOONAPO007190
HUNFOONAPO011045
HUNFOONAPO010970
CZEFOONAP010986

Mt 200 BIFINS BOYS

NUM LIC CMAS

T o © o N R WN

N m) A m M Mmoo
©O © 0O NO OV, WODN

FRAFOONAP011291
CROFOONAP010720
ANAP000132B2017
CZEFOONAP011134
ITAFOONAPO11968
ITAFOONAPO11711
ITAFOONAPO11331
ANAP00012852017
CZEFOONAP011132
POLFO1NAP010924
POLFO1NAP010828
BELFOONAPO011295
POLFO1NAP010923
ITAFOONAPO11967
CZEFOONAP011107
ANAPO00011C12017
POLFO1NAP010929
FRAFOONAP011285
CZEFOONAP010961
ITAFOONAPO11953

ANDRIENKO
BER
BARBON

SURNAME
SIMANEL

BIELKA
BASTURK
CHIUMENTO
BAUER
GOSSELIN
BERTELLA
MUSITZ
MONTINI
STADTLER
WAHLSTADT
PRIETZSCH

AGLIOLO GALLITTO

APPRESSI
MAJERIK
CAMPANILE
POMIES
MICHELOT
BIRO
SCORZONI
MERNYI
BERGERON
DAMA
SEMINERIO
OSUSKY
CIANFONI
ZEUNER

DI LAURA
NOWAK
ZANARDI
LIEVIN

ILIA

PAZ SEPULVEDA
COCHOU
FUMAROLA
STRIEGLER
POSCHART
SAYDAM

SURNAME
CHIODINI

VISMARA
BELOTTI
RINALDO
GALANTE
CARLUCCI
HUBACOVA
VASICKOVA
KITAK
GIARETTA
GAMBERINI
PULGA
STANKOVIC
SCHIAVON
IVANOVA
HAMON
COMPAGNIN
MULLEY
BEHOUNKOVA
MOGETTA
VZATKOVA
CALLET
GRANDIERE
MINAEVA
HORAKOVA
PIECHOCKA
DUPOUY
NOWAK
UHLIROVA
MARSIGLIO
CERNERA
KLIMOVA
TROCCA
ANGERMAYR
KISS

SZABO
KNEIFELOVA

SURNAME
PLOETZE

GOLOB
BORDIN
LUZNY
LORCET
RICCIARELLI
DI STEFANO
SALO
LANDSINGER
MALACHOWSKI
SIODMIAK
PAQUOT
PAUL
FRESTA
NOVOTNY
OSUSKY
SALATA
PLOETZE
ULLIK
LAVESO

ELIZAVETA
ANNA
ERICA

NAME
VLADISLAV

MARIAN
BURAK
MIRKO
PATRICK
LEANDRE
EDOARDO
MARTIN
FEDERICO
DAVID

FELIX
MARIUS
FABRIZIO
LORENZO
ALEXANDER
MARCO
THIBAULT
ROMAIN
OLIVER
GABRIELE
REINHARD
MAXIME
SIMONE
DAVIDE
DOMINIK
MASSIMILIANO
SIDNEY
ALESSANDRO
FILIP

KEVIN

DENYS
BOROVSKIKH
JUAN SEBASTIAN
NICOLAS
CESARE
MALTE

MAX

OMER FARUK

NAME
ALESSIA

REBECCA
FIORENZA
CLAUDIA
AURORA
EMMA

HANA
VERONIKA
DEANA
MADDALENA
FRANCESCA
ALESSANDRA
EVA

GIULIA
KATARINA
MAIWENN
LARA MARIA
CELESTINE
ILONA
VALENTINA
ELISKA
CLEMENTINE
GAELLE
VARVARA
SARA
SYLWANA
AURELIANE
JULIA
DANIELA
ANTONIA
ARIANNA
ANASTASIA
CAROLINA
NINA
BLANKA
ANITA
ADELA

NAME
TINO

AN
GIOVANNI MARIA
MARTIN
NICOLO'
ANDREA
DAVIDE
EETU
LUKAS
ADRIAN
SZYMON
OLIVIER
JAKUB
FEDERICO
MATEJ
ADAM
ADAM

YAN
TOMAS
LUCA

1991
1989
1995

YEAR
1989

1999
1972
1996
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1997
1999
1997
1994
1991
1999
1999
1998
1998
1999
1994
1999
1986
1997
1994
1998
1995
1996
1998
1997
1992
1993
1999
1994
1985
1985
1993
1994
1999

YEAR
2005

2005
2000
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2000
2002
2000
2000
2003
2005
2000
2003
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001
2003
2003
2002
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2002
2000
2002
2001
2000

YEAR
2003

2002
2004
2002
2003
2000
2000
2004
2002
2002
2002
2000
2002
2002
2004
2002
2002
2001
2000
2001

SEN
SEN
SEN

GROUP
SEN

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

GROUP
JUN

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

GROUP
JUN

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
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TOMSK REGION
TOMSK REGION
ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI

TEAM'S NAME
NEPTUNE FINSWIMMING CLUB

KSP DELFIN ZILINA

LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME

NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA
TAUCHCLUB HEILBRONN

PALM AURAY CLUB

NUOTO CLUB PRALINO

ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA

TC HARZ

SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC)

SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC)

SWEET TEAM MODENA

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - out of race
KP CESKA LIPA

USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA

PAYS AIX NATATION

SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES
TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS
CERCLE PAUL BERT DE RENNES

ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI -out of race
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

S.S.D. D.S. BELLE ARTI AR.L.

NEMO PLAUEN - out of race

NUOTO CLUB PRALINO

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ

ASD NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI -out of race
UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM

OMSK REGION

BARRACUDAS

CERCLE PAUL BERT DE RENNES
SWEET TEAM MODENA

NEMO PLAUEN

NEMO PLAUEN

BAKIRKOY SU SPORLARI KULUBU

TEAM'S NAME
NPS MILAN

NPS MILAN - out of race

ASD DELFINO BIELLA

SNP PADOVA - out of race

SNP PADOVA - out of race

SNP PADOVA - out of race

ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

SKORPEN

RK NEVERA

SNP PADOVA - out of race

ASD DELFINO BIELLA

NPS MILAN

RK NEVERA

SNP PADOVA - out of race
MOSCOW REGION- out of race
PAYS AIX NATATION

SNP PADOVA

CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT
UHLOMOST - SPORT

NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA

KSP OLOMOUC

CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT
PAYS AIX NATATION

MOSCOW REGION- out of race
TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS
UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ
CERCLE PAUL BERT DE RENNES - out of race
UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ
UHLOMOST - SPORT

SNP PADOVA

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
MOSCOW REGION- out of race
NUOTO CLUB PRALINO

FLIPPERS TEAM

DEBRECENI BUVARKLUB
DEBRECENI BUVARKLUB

NEMO ZLIN

TEAM'S NAME
CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT

RK NEVERA

SNP PADOVA - out of race

KPM PULEC PRAHA

SNP PADOVA

S.S.D. D.S. BELLE ARTI A R.L. - out of race
S.S.D. D.S. BELLE ARTIAR.L.
KOUVOLAN UIMARIT RY

KPM PULEC PRAHA

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ

KS LAGUNA 24 TORUN

LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME
KS LAGUNA 24 TORUN

SNP PADOVA

SUBAQUACLUB DELFIN TABOR
ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ
CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT
UHLOMOST - SPORT

ASD DELFINO BIELLA

RUS
RUS
ITA

GBR
SVK
BEL
ITA
GER
FRA
ITA
SVK
ITA
GER
GER
GER
ITA
ITA
CZE
ITA
FRA
FRA
AUT
ITA
AUT
FRA
ITA
ITA
SVK
ITA
GER
ITA
POL
ITA
UKR
RUS
COL
FRA
ITA
GER
GER
TUR

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SVK
CZE
CRO
ITA
ITA
ITA
CRO
ITA
RUS
FRA
ITA
FRA
CZE
ITA
CZE
FRA
FRA
RUS
AUT
POL
FRA
POL
CZE
ITA
ITA
RUS
ITA
SUl
HUN
HUN
CZE

FRA
CRO
ITA
CZE
ITA
ITA
ITA
FIN
CZE
POL
POL
BEL
POL
ITA
CZE
SVK
POL
FRA
CZE
ITA

50SF
S50SF
S50SF

EVENT
S50SF

S50SF
S50SF
50SF
S50SF
S50SF
50SF
50SF
S50SF
50SF
S50SF
50SF
S50SF
S50SF
50SF
S50SF
S50SF
50SF
S50SF
S50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
S50SF
50SF
S50SF
50SF
50SF
S50SF
50SF
50SF
S50SF
50SF
50SF
S50SF
50SF
S50SF

EVENT
200BF

200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF

EVENT
200BF

200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF

00:17.95
00:17.84
00:17.54

TIME
00:22.00

00:21.29
00:20.46
00:20.39
00:20.00
00:19.99
00:19.92
00:19.80
00:19.42
00:19.00
00:19.00
00:19.00
00:18.90
00:18.84
00:18.53
00:18.50
00:18.50
00:18.40
00:18.30
00:18.25
00:18.10
00:17.94
00:17.90
00:17.88
00:17.85
00:17.56
00:17.50
00:17.37
00:17.00
00:16.99
00:16.50
00:16.47
00:16.15
00:16.12
00:16.00
00:15.80
00:15.70
00:15.62

TIME
02:30.00

02:25.00
02:16.53
02:15.96
02:15.10
02:14.40
02:12.00
02:11.85
02:11.73
02:10.08
02:09.46
02:07.60
02:06.88
02:06.35
02:06.00
02:05.00
02:03.10
02:02.91
02:02.87
02:02.85
02:02.10
02:01.19
02:00.00
02:00.00
01:58.90
01:58.66
01.56,96
01:56.60
01:56.27
01:56.00
01:55.82
01:55.50
01:54.85
01:54.79
01:53.39
01:49.57
01:41.82

TIME
02:14.18

02:08.97
02:06.10
02:02.03
02:01.50
02:00.27
02:00.00
01:58.50
01:58.18
01:57.30
01:57.00
01:56.94
01:55.50
01:55.30
01:54.43
01:52.00
01:51.05
01:50.91
01:49.44
01:49.27



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

CROFOONAP010664
ITAFOONAPO11945
FRAFOONAPO011000
POLFO1NAP010814
ITAFOONAPO11594
RUSFO1NAP012436
ANAPO00138A2017
ANAPO00011B52017
COLFOONAP009503
HUNFOONAPO010968
HUNFOONAPO10988

Mt 200 BIFINS WOMEN

NUM

T o © o N R WN
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LIC CMAS
ANAP00012362017

ANAP00012782017
ITAFOONAPO11930
ITAFOONAP002089
ITAFOONAPO11959
ANAP00010052017
ANAPO0012FB2017
FRAFOONAP011302
ITAFOONAPO11597
ANAP00012DB2017
ITAFOONAPO10612
POLFO1NAP004997
ITAFOONAPO03708
HUNFOONAPO003575
ITAFOONAPO11395
POLFO1NAP009938
UKRFOONAP004868
SVKFOONAP008302
HUNFOONAPO003579
HUNFOONAPO03576

Mt 200 BIFINS MEN

NUM

T o ©Woo NN WN =2

N D DNDNDDNDMNMNDN-2 22 a A A A
N OO o0k WON -2 0 000 NOO Ok~

LIC CMAS
BELFOONAPO11327

ITAFOONAPO11970
GBRF02NAP009001
FRAFOONAP011308
CZEFOONAP010998
ITAFOONAPO11391
SUIFOONAP007202
ANAP00010392017
BELFOONAPO06995
SVKFOONAP010916
FRAFOONAPO011305
SUIFOONAP007192
ITAFOONAPO11939
AUTFOONAPO10781
ANAP00013762017
CZEFOONAP010948
ITAFOONAPO11413
AUTFOONAPO10791
ITAFOONAPO11717
ANAP00011B42017
ITAFOONAPO11718
ITAFOONAPO11935
ANAP000138B2017
ITAFOONAP002110
RUSFO1NAP011719
ITAFOONAPO11398
HUNFOONAPO10947

RELAY 4X100 GIRLS

NUM

ANAP00013462017
ANAP00013362017
ANAPO00010B52017
ANAP00013712017
ANAP00012962017
ANAP00011322017

RELAY 4X100 BOYS

NUM

aO B~ WODN -

ANAP00012902017
ANAP00013452017
ANAP00012952017
ANAP00011712017
ANAPOOOOD5F2017

RELAY 4X100 WOMEN

[ A N C
L0 ©o® N oA wN =g

- A
AW N

ANAP00010D62017
ANAP00013552017
ANAP00012912017
ANAP00011412017
ANAPO00013892017
ANAPO0011FB2017
ANAP00011722017
ANAPO00012372017
ANAPOOOOD5E2017
ANAP00010B52017
ANAP00012962017
ANAPOOO010E72017
ANAP00013712017
ANAPOO0011E82017

RELAY 4X100 MEN

NUM

OO~ ODN -

ANAP00011432017
ANAP00013542017
ANAPO0012BE2017
ANAP00013352017
ANAPOOO013AF2017

STIPKOVIC
CARONNO
LACAN
LUKOWICZ
ALF’
KRUPIN
SHISHOV
MILI

CAICEDO CAMPO

FAZEKAS
STADLER

SURNAME
LOBPREISOVA

PONTAL
MONACO
RAO
PACCAGNELLA
KAMEL
NELE
HUBAUT
ZAGHET
SEVIGNANI
FERRI
STRUCK

DI CREDICO
SENANSZKY
BRAMBILLA
PRENTKA
PIKINER
HRASKOVA
VARGA
SENANSZKY

SURNAME
BURTIN

SALA
WEIGHTMAN
FLORIAN
MAZAK
GUAIDA

DE GIACOMI
REKOS
DUPONT
AUGUSTIN
GARREC
HEFTI
GARIAZZO
SCHMIDT
FIGARO
POLASEK
DI CREDICO
UNGER
CRISTETTI
REZGUI
KONJEDIC
DE FILIPPO

GUBERNATOROV

POLATO
SHTRAIKH
PEGORARO
KOSINA

ATHLETES

ATHLETES

ATHLETES

ATHLETES

VID
LORENZO
GUILLAUME
MARCIN
PIETRO
ILIYA
EVGENIY
YOUSSEF
JAVIER MATTEO
ANDRAS
BENCE

NAME
SOPHIA

MARGAUX
ELISABETTA
SIMONA
ELGA

JOY
VANBUEL
OCEANE
MARA
SILVIA
MARTINA
AGATA
GIORGIA
FLORA
ISABELLA
WERONIKA
IRYNA
ZUZANA
KRISZTINA
PETRA

NAME
ANTOINE

LORENZO
DANIEL
OLLIVIER
TOMAS
ANDREA
CYRILL
ALEXANDER
BRUNO
SAMUEL
LEO
BORIS
ALESSIO
PATRICK
LUCAS
DANIEL
EDOARDO
DOMINIK
STEFANO
KHALIL
DAVIDE
MARCO
VLADISLAV
MATTEO
LEV
ANDREA
GERGAO

2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000

YEAR
1999

1998
1999
1992
1998
1999
1985
1997
1995
1997
1997
1995
1992
1995
1997
1997
1990
1999
1996
1994

YEAR
1998

1999
1997
1987
1999
1999
1999
1997
1989
1999
1999
1997
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998
1995
1994
1999
1997
1994
1999
1992
1998
1992
1996

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

GROUP
SEN

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

GROUP
SEN

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

GROUP
JUN

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

GROUP
JUN

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

GROUP
SEN

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

GROUP
SEN

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
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RK NEVERA

NPS MILAN

PAYS AIX NATATION

UKS MANTA KOSCIERZYNA

S.S.D.D.S. BELLE ARTIAR.L.
SVERDLOVSK REGION

MOSCOW REGION- out of race

TUNISIAN FEDERAL FAST

OCTOPUS

KAPOSVARI 1.MCM-DIAMANT ADORJAN SE.
KAPOSVARI 1.MCM-DIAMANT ADORJAN SE.

TEAM'S NAME
ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

MARSOUINS DE VALENCE

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. - out of race
ZERO9 ROMA

SNP PADOVA

SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES

LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME

PAYS AIX NATATION

S.S.D.D.S. BELLE ARTIAR.L.

SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
DEBRECENI BUVARKLUB

NPS MILAN

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ

UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM

KVS BARAKUDA

KAPOSVARI 1.MCM-DIAMANT ADORJAN SE.
DEBRECENI BUVARKLUB

TEAM'S NAME
LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME

NPS MILAN

NEPTUNE FINSWIMMING CLUB
PALM AURAY CLUB

KPM PULEC PRAHA

NEW LINE AGEPI SIS ROMA
FLIPPERS TEAM

SPORT CLUB SENEC

LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME
KVS BARAKUDA

PALM AURAY CLUB

FLIPPERS TEAM

NUOTO CLUB PRALINO
TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS
SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES
NEMO ZLIN

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS
ASD EURO TEAM

TUNISIAN FEDERAL FAST

ASD EURO TEAM - out of race
ASD EURO TEAM

MOSCOW REGION- out of race
SNP PADOVA
SAINT-PETERSBURG

SWEET TEAM MODENA
DEBRECENI BUVARKLUB

TEAM'S NAME
RK NEVERA

SNP PADOVA

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
PAYS AIX NATATION

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ
UHLOMOST - SPORT

TEAM'S NAME
CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT

RK NEVERA

UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ
NPS MILAN

S.S.D. D.S. BELLE ARTI AR.L.

TEAM'S NAME
FLIPPERS TEAM

MARSOUINS DE VALENCE

CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT
TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS
USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA
SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC)

NPS MILAN

ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

S.S.D. D.S. BELLE ARTI AR.L.
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
UKS DELFINEK SP1 CHODZIEZ
DEBRECENI BUVARKLUB

PAYS AIX NATATION

UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM

TEAM'S NAME
KPM PULEC PRAHA

MARSOUINS DE VALENCE
FLIPPERS TEAM

SNP PADOVA

LIEGE GRIVEGNEE MONOPALME

CRO
ITA

FRA
POL
ITA

RUS
RUS
TUN
COL
HUN
HUN

SVK
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
BEL
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
POL
ITA
HUN
ITA
POL
UKR
SVK
HUN
HUN

BEL
ITA
GBR
FRA
CZE
ITA
SUI
SVK
BEL
SVK
FRA
SUI
ITA
AUT
FRA
CZE
ITA
AUT
ITA
TUN
ITA
ITA
RUS
ITA
RUS
ITA
HUN

CRO
ITA
ITA
FRA
POL
CZE

FRA
CRO
POL
ITA
ITA

SUI
FRA
FRA
AUT
ITA
GER
ITA
SVK
ITA
ITA
POL
HUN
FRA
UKR

CZE
FRA
SUl
ITA
BEL

200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF

EVENT
200BF

200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF

EVENT
200BF

200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF

EVENT
4X100SF

4X100SF
4X100SF
4X100SF
4X100SF
4X100SF

EVENT
4X100SF

4X100SF
4X100SF
4X100SF
4X100SF

EVENT
4X100SF

4X100SF
4X100SF
4X100SF
4X100SF
4X100SF
4X100SF
4X100SF
4X100SF
4X100SF
4X100SF
4X100SF
4X100SF
4X100SF

EVENT
4X100SF

4X100SF
4X100SF
4X100SF
4X100SF

01:48.36
01:47.70
01:47.50
01:47.20
01:46.63
01:45.40
01:45.00
01:44.93
01:43.81
01:42.82
01:40.70

TIME
02:09.00

02:05.34
01:59.18
01:58.55
01:58.43
01:57.10
01:57.00
01:56.00
01:55.78
01:55.75
01:54.47
01:51.20
01:50.62
01:50.47
01:49.16
01:48.60
01:46.40
01:46.29
01:45.80
01:41.42

TIME
02:01.14

02:00.00
01:57.00
01:53.72
01:53.54
01:52.98
01:52.38
01:51.09
01:49.81
01:49.76
01:49.23
01:48.40
01:48.01
01:45.50
01:45.42
01:45.23
01:43.90
01:43.80
01:43.80
01:43.52
01.42,60
01:42.60
01:42.00
01:39.50
01:38.36
01:37.95
01:33.31

TIME
03:48.56

03:32.00
03:10.00
03:10.00
03:00.00
02:53.85

TIME
03:19.29

03:13.13
03:02.20
02:47.00
02:39.33

TIME
03:34.99

03:28.40
03:22.72
03:15.00
03:12.50
03:07.00
03:05.00
03:04.10
03:03.28
02:55.00
02:52.20
02:50.73
02:50.00
02:47.66

TIME
03:20.08

03:11.91
03:06.00
03:04.00
02:57.00
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ANAPO0012F62017
ANAPOO00139F2017
ANAP00013702017
ANAPO00013852017
ANAP00011402017
ANAP00010762017
ANAP00010B42017
ANAP00012052017

FIGINI(SEN)-SALA(SEN)-DALBUONI(JUN)-NOVATI(SEN)

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

= << << <L

NPS MILAN - out of race

SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. (TC)

PALM AURAY CLUB

PAYS AIX NATATION

ZRALOK BRATISLAVA
TAUCHSPORTVERBAND OSTERREICHS
SWEET TEAM MODENA

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.

NEMO PLAUEN

ITA
GER
FRA
FRA
SVK
AUT
ITA
ITA
GER

4X100SF
4X100SF
4X100SF
4X100SF
4X100SF
4X100SF
4X100SF
4X100SF
4X100SF

02.55,00
02:50.00
02:48.84
02:48.00
02:44.90
02:43.06
02:33.00
02:33.00
02:24.50
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